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Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

MEDAL STANDINGS As of 31 MAY 2008
AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS
rank | NOG Men Women Total Rg;k
G s B | Tot | G s B | Tot | G s B | Tot | Total
1| KOR - Korea 1 1 2 2 1 3 3 2 5 1
2| ITA- Italy 2 2 1 1 3 3 =2
3| RUS- Russian Fed. 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
4| IND - India 1 1 1 1 =6
5/ USA- USA 2 2 1 1 3 3 =2
6| TPE- Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
7| GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 =6
7| MAS - Malaysia 1 1 1 1 =6
7| SLO- Slovenia 1 1 1 1 =6
7| UKR- Ukraine 1 1 1 1 =6
11| CHN- P.R. China 1 1 1 1 =6
11| CRO - Croatia 1 1 1 1 =6
11| NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =6
11| VEN- Venezuela 1 1 1 1 =6
Total: 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 8 24

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G  Gold S Silver

Tot  Total
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Meteksan World Cup

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
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i o
Turkish Archery Federation

MEDALS BY EVENT as of 31 MAY 2008

AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC Code

Compound Women's Team

FRI 30 MAY

GOLD

GONCHAROVA Sofia
KAZANTSEVA Anna
LOGINOVA Albina

RUS

SILVER

GALES Andrea
HUNT Nicky
SIMPSON Nichola

GBR

BRONZE

FLORES Martha
GUEDEZ Luzmary
SUDANO Andrea

VEN

Compound Men's Team

FRI 30 MAY

GOLD

MAZZI Stefano
PAGNI Sergio
TOSCO Antonio

ITA

SILVER

GATTO Steven
GELLENTHIEN Braden
SCHIAVO Mark

USA

BRONZE

ABIDUEYV Ayur
CHEPIK Dimitri
VOLKOV Maxin

RUS

Recurve Women's Team

FRI 30 MAY

GOLD

JOO Hyun Jung
PARK Sung-Hyun
YUN Ok Hee

KOR

SILVER

WEI Pi-Hsiu
WU Hui Ju
YUAN Shu Chi

TPE

BRONZE

CHEN Ling
GUO Dan
ZHANG Juan Juan

CHN

Recurve Men's Team

FRI 30 MAY

GOLD

BANERJEE Rahul
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
TALUKDAR Jayanta

IND

SILVER

CHENG Chu Sian
SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi

MAS

WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam

BRONZE

CHEN Szu Yuan
KUO Cheng Wei
WANG Cheng Pang

TPE
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Meteksan World Cup Fursat Aceny Teaeoaion
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
MEDALS BY EVENT As of 31 MAY 2008
AFTER 8 OF 8 EVENTS
Event Name Date |Medal Name NOC Code
Compound Women's Individual SAT 31 MAY |GOLD SALVI Eugenia ITA
SILVER  |VAN NATTA Jamie USA
BRONZE |BUDEN lvana CRO
Recurve Women's Individual SAT 31 MAY |GOLD YUN Ok Hee KOR
SILVER KOVAL Victoria UKR
BRONZE |PARK Sung-Hyun KOR
Compound Men's Individual SAT 31 MAY |GOLD PAGNI Sergio ITA
SILVER SITAR Dejan SLO
BRONZE |ELZINGA Peter NED
Recurve Men's Individual SAT 31 MAY |GOLD IM Dong Hyun KOR
SILVER ELLISON Brady USA
BRONZE |PARK Kyung-Mo KOR
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Meteksan World Cup Fursat Aceny Teaeoaion
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT as of 27 MAY 2008
Event No. Archers | No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men's Individual 119 44 25
Compound Men's Individual 68 28 15
Recurve Women's Individual 102 33 24
Compound Women's Individual 30 15 5
Legend:
No Number
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ARCHERYFRI Turkish Archery Federation

Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 14:45

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 28 MAY 2008

Country

Code Country Name

ARM Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik
PETROSYAN Hovanes
DOVMALYAN Grigor

AUS Australia GRAY Matthew
KIM Ha-Neul
NARAY Michael

BLR Belarus PRILEPAU Anton
MARUSAYV Mikalay
KUNDA Maxim

CHN P.R. China JIANG Lin
XUE Hai Feng
LI Wenquan

ESP Spain CUESTA Elias
MORILLO Daniel
RIERA Raul

GBR Great Britain CALLAWAY Andrew
MORTLOCK James
SPOUGE Edward

GEO Georgia BOLKVADZE Lado
KADIDZE Tariel
TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva

GER Germany GINZEL Jan Christopher
ROHRBERG Sebastian
WEISS Christian

GRE Greece YANTSIOS Konstantinos
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
STAMATOPOULQOS Prodromos

IND India TALUKDAR Jayanta
BANERJEE Rahul
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh

IRI I.R. Iran RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan
GANJALI Ali
HABIBIAN Mostafa

ISR Israel BEN DAVID David
SCHALGI Nir
ZADOK Ido
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Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 14:45

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

A
i o
Turkish Archery Federation

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 28 MAY 2008

Code

Country

Country

Name

ITA

KAZ

KOR

MAS

MEX

NED

POL

RUS

TPE

TUR

UKR

USA

Italy

Kazakhstan

Korea

Malaysia

Mexico

Netherlands

Poland

Russian Fed.

Chinese Taipei

Turkey

Ukraine

USA

NESPOLI Mauro
DI BUO llario
GALIAZZO Marco

KIM Konstantin
GANKIN Denis
GANKIN Artem

IM Dong Hyun
LEE Chang Hwan
PARK Kyung-Mo

CHENG Chu Sian
SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi
WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam

MARIN COELLO David
SERRANO Juan Rene
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo

CUSTERS Pieter
VAN ALTEN Wietse
VAN DER HOFF Ron

CIS Tomasz
DOBROWOLSKI Rafal
PRZEPIORA Tomasz

ABRAMOV Andrey
BADENOV Bair
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima

CHEN Szu Yuan
KUO Cheng Wei
WANG Cheng Pang

KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc
SATIR Serdar
ORBAY Hasan

BEKKER Pavlo
IVASHKO Markiyan
RUBAN Viktor

JOHNSON Richard
WUNDERLE Victor
ELLISON Brady
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ARCHERYFRI Turkish Archery Federation

Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 14:45

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 28 MAY 2008

ggggtry Country Name
VEN Venezuela LEONI Leonardo
DIAZ Manuel
MALAVE Elias
Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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ARCHERYFRI Turkish Archery Federation

Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 9:45

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 28 MAY 2008

Country

Code Country Name

ARM Armenia SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar
VASILYAN Nune
SIRUNYAN Narine

BLR Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna
MULIUK Katsiarina
SVISTUN Janna

CHN P.R. China ZHANG Juan Juan
CHEN Ling
GUO Dan

COoL Colombia RENDON Ana Maria
ROMERO Sigrid
SANCHEZ Natalia

EGY Egypt ABDELAAL Soha
ISMAIL Fadia
MANSOUR Amira

GBR Great Britain OLIVER Amy
SMITH Sarah
DOWNIE Emma

GEO Georgia DIASAMIDZE Asmat
ESEBUA Kristina
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

GER Germany NULLE Wiebke
POSSNER Susanne
RICHTER Elena

GRE Greece PSARRA Evangelia
ROMANTZI Elpida
ATLAS Anita-Avi

INA Indonesia PUSPITA SARI Rina Dewi
ROCHMAWATI Ika Juliana
NURAINI Novia

IND India DEVI Bombayla Laishram
BANERJEE Dola
KUMARI Reena

ITA Italy TONETTA Elena
VALEEVA Natalia
LIONETTI Pia Carmen
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ARCHERYFRI Turkish Archery Federation

Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 9:45

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 28 MAY 2008

Country

Code Country Name

JPN Japan HAYAKAWA Nami
HAYASHI Yuki
KITABATAKE Sayoko

KAZ Kazakhstan PILIPOVA Olga
TUKEBAEVA Farida
BANNOVA Anastassiya

KOR Korea PARK Sung-Hyun
YUN Ok Hee
JOO Hyun Jung

LAT Latvia CIPARSONE leva
LAPSINA Elina
BERZINA Zane

MEX Mexico PARTIDA Arminda
ROMAN Aida
AVITIA Mariana

POL Poland MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
MOSPINEK Justyna
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata

RUS Russian Fed. PEROVA Ksenia
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina

TPE Chinese Taipei WEI Pi-Hsiu
WU Hui Ju
YUAN Shu Chi

TUR Turkey OKTEM Zehra
CAKIR Merve
SATIR Zekiye Keskin

UKR Ukraine KOVAL Victoria
RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya
HERASYMENKO Lina

USA USA LORIG Khatuna
NICHOLS Jennifer
SCAVOTTO Karen

VEN Venezuela LEONI Lisbeth
BRITO Leydis
COLMENARES Mariangel

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 9:45

COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM

A
i o
Turkish Archery Federation

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 28 MAY 2008

Country
Code

Country

Name

AUS

BRA

DEN

ESP

GRE

IRI

ITA

NED

NOR

RUS

SLO

TUR

Australia

Brazil

Denmark

Spain

Greece

I.R. Iran

Italy

Netherlands

Norway

Russian Fed.

Slovenia

Turkey

TIMMS Robert
FREEMAN Clint
TYSON Craig

CESAR Alexandre Augusto
CONTRUCCI Claudio C.
DOS SANTOS Roberval

DAMSBO Martin
JOHANNESEN Torben
HENRIKSEN Tom

DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel
JEREZ Jose
RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro

GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis
KALADAMIS Giorgios
PEPPAS Dimitrios

HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza
AHMADI Majid
ZAMANINEJAD Reza

PAGNI Sergio
MAZZI Stefano
TOSCO Antonio

ELZINGA Peter
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred
CUSTERS Emiel

VANGEN Tom
SANDBERG Thomas
BOE Morten

ABIDUEYV Ayur
CHEPIK Dimitri
VOLKOV Maxin

REBEC David
SITAR Dejan
FINK Iztok

KAYALI Yunus Emre
EKIZ Dincer
TUNA Serkan
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ARCHERYFRI Turkish Archery Federation

Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 9:45

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 28 MAY 2008

Country

Code Country Name

UKR Ukraine YAREMENKO Oleksandr
VINOGRADOV Roman
LVOVSKYY Dmytro

USA USA GATTO Steven
GELLENTHIEN Braden
SCHIAVO Mark

VEN Venezuela GONZALEZ Eduardo

HERNANDEZ Gary
TORRES Nelson

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008 e L
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 14:45
ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 28 MAY 2008
Country
Code Country Name
AUS Australia HOLMES Kellie
ANDERSON Hannah
ANEAR Erika
GBR Great Britain HUNT Nicky
SIMPSON Nichola
GALES Andrea
RUS Russian Fed. KAZANTSEVA Anna
GONCHAROVA Sofia
LOGINOVA Albina
TUR Turkey TURKOGLU Didem
SU Gulbin
KUCUKKAYALAR Songul
VEN Venezuela SUDANO Andrea
GUEDEZ Luzmary
FLORES Martha
Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL _-*/“\“
ARCHERY Turkish‘ﬁrcm Federation
Meteksan World Cup Y
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 31 MAY 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals
1 IM Dong Hyun KOR 680/ 3 115 115 114 111 116 114
2 ELLISON Brady USA 666/ 12 109 111 113 112 110 108
3 PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 684 / 2 109 115 113 114 107 111
4 BANERJEE Rahul IND 673/ 8 110 114 114 113 110 110
5 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 662/ 16 112 110 113 111
6 KIM Ha-Neul AUS 674/ 6 110 108 103 110
6 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 678/ 4 108 115 111 110
8 KIM Konstantin KAZ 652/ 42 108 113 113 109
9 LEE Chang Hwan KOR 675/ 5 112 113 113
9 WANG Cheng Pang TPE 670/ 9 112 110 113
11 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 659/ 26 117 112 112
12 KUO Cheng Wei TPE 664/ 14 111 108 110
12 RUBAN Viktor UKR 665/ 13 111 113 110
14 BADENOV Bair RUS 649/ 47 112 114 109
15 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 684 / 1 116 113 108
16 NARAY Michael AUS 644/ 54 106 107 103
17 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 664/ 15 108 113
18 DI BUO llario ITA 673/ 7 117 111
18 PRIYANK . IND 657/ 29 109 111
18 WUKIE Jacob USA 653/ 37 112 111
21 KIM Jae Hyeong KOR 660/ 21 112 110
21 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 657/ 30 108 110
23 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 656/ 33 113 109
24 CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 659/ 25 109 108
24 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 660/ 20 114 108
24 PRILEPAU Anton BLR 653/ 38 108 108
27 HARTLEY Calvin RSA 659/ 24 110 107
27 JOHNSON Richard USA 656/ 34 111 107
29 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 662/ 17 110 106
29 CUESTA Elias ESP 652/ 43 111 106
29 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 650/ 46 110 106
32 JAVIER Mark PHI 643/ 55 109 105
33 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 656/ 32 112
34 ORBAY Hasan TUR 642/ 58 111
35 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 661/ 18 110
35 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 645/ 52 110
35 NESTENG Baard NOR 657/ 31 110
35 ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 658/ 28 110
39 GANKIN Artem KAZ 651/ 45 109
40 CUSTERS Pieter NED 643/ 56 108
40 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 639/ 62 108
40 MORILLO Daniel ESP 644/ 53 108
43 ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 643/ 57 107
43 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 638/ 64 107
43 JIANG Lin CHN 642/ 59 107
43 KUNDA Maxim BLR 647/ 49 107
43 LIN Yen-Ting TPE 641/ 60 107
43 MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 653/ 36 107
49 DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 645/ 51 106
49 ERBAY Vedat TUR 652/ 41 106
49 GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 648/ 48 106
49 GRAY Matthew AUS 661/ 19 106
49 POPOV Semion MDA 638/ 63 106
49 SERDYUK Oleksandr UKR 660/ 23 106
49 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 669/ 10 106
49 SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi MAS 653/ 39 106
49 WU Fengbo CHN 640/ 61 106
49 XUE Hai Feng CHN 660/ 22 106
59 LI Wenquan CHN 647/ 50 105
59 PETERSSON Magnus SWE 651/ 44 105
59 WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam MAS 668/ 11 105
62 SATIR Serdar TUR 658/ 27 103
62 STEVENS Juan Carlos cuB 654/ 35 103
64 BEKKER Pavlo UKR 652/ 40 101
65 WUNDERLE Victor USA 637/ 65
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ARCHERY Turk‘lsh‘ﬁrcmry Federation

Meteksan World Cup

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULTS SUMMARY Aas of 31 MAY 2008

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 18 1/4 172 Finals
66 DIAZ Manuel VEN 636/ 66
67 VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 635/ 67
68 DECKER Gilles LUX 635/ 68
69 MARSH Chris Sul 635/ 69
70 MARUSAV Mikalay BLR 634/ 70
71 ERGIN Goktug TUR 634/ 71
72 KLODA Marcin POL 633/ 72
73 RYGZENOV Evgeny RUS 632/ 73
74 MARIN COELLO David MEX 631/ 74
75 RIERA Raul ESP 631/ 75
76 STUBY Armand Sul 630/ 76
77 PAVLOV Daniel BUL 630/ 77
78 MORTLOCK James GBR 630/ 78
79 GANKIN Denis KAZ 629/ 79
80 HABERL Hermann AUT 629/ 80
81 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 628/ 81
82 CROFT Glen GBR 627/ 82
83 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 625/ 83
84 LEONI Leonardo VEN 625/ 84
85 PARMENTIER Laurent MEX 623/ 85
86 WEISS Christian GER 621/ 86
87 BOLKVADZE Lado GEO 620/ 87
88 BEN DAVID David ISR 620/ 88
89 SCHALGI Nir ISR 619/ 89
90 LAPSINS Eduards LAT 618/ 90
91 SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik ARM 617/ 91
92 MOHIE Maged EGY 615/ 92
93 MALAVE Elias VEN 615/ 93
94 KISALITA Ovidiv ROU 614/ 94
95 TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva GEO 613/ 95
96 CIS Tomasz POL 612/ 96
97 VIRTANEN Aki FIN 611/ 97
98 YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 610/ 98
99 GOMEZ Andres ESP 610/ 99
100 SPOUGE Edward GBR 609/ 100
101 CALLAWAY Andrew GBR 607/ 101
102 CHELARU Rabu ROU 603/ 102
103 STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos GRE 602/ 103
104 PETROSYAN Hovanes ARM 602/ 104
105 AKCHURIN Emil AZE 602/ 105
106 DOVMALYAN Grigor ARM 602/ 106
107 HABIBIAN Mostafa IRI 599/ 107
108 LIAGUSHEYV Alexander BLR 594/ 108
109 GANJALI Ali IRI 592/ 109
110 KADIDZE Tariel GEO 591/ 110
111 MAKHMUDOV Rustam TIK 578/ 111
112 VENGEROV Roman AZE 568/ 112
113 TRETIAKOV Khakhaber GEO 566/ 113
114 HAGHSHENAS Alireza IRI 562/ 114
115 ZADOK Ido ISR 531/ 115
116 GHANEM Mohamed Amr EGY 515/ 116
117 ENNEMUIST Taavi EST DNS 118
117 KIVILO Raul EST DNS 117
117 MOUNDHIR Bousiah ALG DNS 119
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL _-*/A\“
ARCHERY Turkish‘ircm Federation
Meteksan World Cup Y
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 31 MAY 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 18 1/4 172 Finals
1 YUN Ok Hee KOR 656 / 4 108 113 115 112 119 WR 108
2 KOVAL Victoria UKR 630/ 23 110 111 115 109 110 106
3 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 667/ 1 112 111 112 112 106 117
4 KWAK Ye Ji KOR 648/ 6 108 110 112 113 106 108
5 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 660 / 3 111 108 107 113
6 WU Hui Ju TPE 610/ 41 109 107 109 110
7 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 663/ 2 111 115 112 108
8 YUAN Shu Chi TPE 654 / 5 111 108 103 105
9 PRABHA Punya IND 608/ 46 103 109 105
10 DEVI Bombayla Laishram IND 604/ 49 112 108 104
10 SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 640/ 15 104 106 104
12 SANCHEZ Natalia COL 643/ 8 108 111 103
13 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 632/ 22 107 110 102
14 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 613/ 39 108 110 100
15 DOWNIE Emma GBR 609/ 44 108 106 98
15 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 608/ 45 108 108 98
17 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 642/ 10 112 110
18 TONETTA Elena ITA 645/ 7 107 109
19 RICHTER Elena GER 612/ 40 105 107
20 NICHOLS Jennifer USA 641/ 13 110 106
21 CAKIR Merve TUR 619/ 33 108 105
21 HE Ying CHN 622/ 31 110 105
21 KUMARI Reena IND 625/ 28 107 105
24 GUO Dan CHN 642/ 12 108 104
24 HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 643/ 9 109 104
24 KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 639/ 17 108 104
27 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 625/ 29 107 103
28 CHEN Ling CHN 641/ 14 110 102
28 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 615/ 35 100 102
30 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 608/ 47 108 101
30 RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya UKR 642/ 11 104 101
32 ATLAS Anita-Avi GRE 613/ 38 106 96
33 ESEBUA Kristina GEO 639/ 16 109
34 ROMAN Aida MEX 615/ 34 108
34 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 595/ 62 108
34 WEI Pi-Hsiu TPE 592/ 64 108
37 AVITIA Mariana MEX 606/ 48 107
37 BULIGA Ecaterina MDA 595/ 61 107
37 DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 635/ 20 107
37 HURKMANS Coby NED 594/ 63 107
37 LIU Pi-Yu TPE 613/ 37 107
37 OKTEM Cigdem TUR 599/ 53 107
37 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 635/ 21 107
44 BOONEN Femke NED 595/ 60 106
44 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 638/ 18 106
46 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 629/ 24 105
46 HAYASHI Yuki JPN 626/ 26 105
48 BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 626/ 27 104
48 GUNAY Damla TUR 595/ 59 104
48 KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 596/ 55 104
48 LORIG Khatuna USA 629/ 25 104
52 KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 619/ 32 103
53 NULLE Wiebke GER 596/ 57 102
53 PUSPITA SARI Rina Dewi INA 615/ 36 102
53 RENDON Ana Maria COL 637/ 19 102
56 PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 602/ 52 101
57 OLIVER Amy GBR 603/ 51 100
58 HERASYMENKO Lina UKR 596/ 58 99
58 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 596/ 56 99
60 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 604/ 50 97
60 OKTEM Zehra TUR 623/ 30 97
62 MULIUK Katsiarina BLR 598/ 54 96
63 POSSNER Susanne GER 609/ 42 94
64 Ll Yelena KAZ 609/ 43 89
65 SARDUY Maidenia CuB 592/ 65
CORRECTED: Jury of appeal decision gives 9 points back to Koval (UKR) in Gold medal match.
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Meteksan World Cup Fursat Aceny Teaeoaion
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 31 MAY 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 18 1/4 172 Finals
66 BRITO Leydis VEN 592/ 66
67 BANERJEE Dola IND 591/ 67
68 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 589/ 68
69 TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ 588/ 69
70 KAMALETDINOVA Albina TIK 587/ 70
71 ROCHMAWATI Ika Juliana INA 586/ 71
72 LEONI Lisbeth VEN 586/ 72
73 SVISTUN Janna BLR 584/ 73
74 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 584/ 74
75 SCAVOTTO Karen USA 583/ 75
76 NURAINI Novia INA 582/ 76
77 ROMERO Sigrid CcoL 582/ 77
78 BERZINA Zane LAT 581/ 78
79 MUELLER Eva GER 581/ 79
80 COLMENARES Mariangel VEN 580/ 80
81 MITKINA Plamena BUL 579/ 81
82 PEROSINI Elena ITA 571/ 82
83 ISMAIL Fadia EGY 569/ 83
84 SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 548/ 84
85 ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria CcoL 547/ 85
85 LUKLUOGLU Begul TUR 547/ 85
87 BULIGA Olga MDA 546/ 87
88 MANSOUR Amira EGY 546/ 88
89 GARCIA Janeth MEX 545/ 89
90 THINTSADZE Natia GEO 537/ 90
91 SMITH Sarah GBR 525/ 91
92 CIPARSONE leva LAT 523/ 92
93 LAPSINA Elina LAT 516/ 93
94 ORUDJEVA Saida AZE 512/ 94
95 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 505/ 95
96 VASILYAN Nune ARM 501/ 96
97 DIMITROVA Stefka BUL 4571 97
98 PARTIDA Arminda MEX 453/ 98
99 ABDELAAL Soha EGY 448/ 99
100 SIRUNYAN Narine ARM 423/ 100
101 LUIK Siret EST DNS 102
101 SPALENKOVA Eva CZE DNS 101
Legend:
Rk Rank RR WR World Record
CORRECTED: Jury of appeal decision gives 9 points back to Koval (UKR) in Gold medal match.
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ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL _-*/A\“
ARCHERY Turkish‘ﬁrcm Federation
Meteksan World Cup Y
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 31 MAY 2008
RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals
1 PAGNI Sergio ITA 687/ 12 116 116 116 119 117 117
2 SITAR Dejan SLO 688/ 10 116 115 112 118 114 115
3 ELZINGA Peter NED 701/ 1 118 118 117 118 115 118
4 HOFER Patrizio Sul 686/ 14 117 116 112 118 113 117
5 AHMADI Majid IRI 691/ 6 117 118 118 117
6 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 684/ 18 115 115 116 116
7 TIMMS Robert AUS 687/ 13 116 113 115 115
8 GIRARDI Fabio ITA 680/ 25 115 107 115 111
9 TATARYN Kevin CAN 682/ 22 119 117 117
10 DAMSBO Martin DEN 685/ 16 117 116 115
11 CONTRUCCI Claudio C. BRA 679/ 28 113 116 114
11 GATTO Steven USA 678/ 29 114 115 114
11 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 689/ 9 116 111 114
11 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 695/ 2 117 116 114
15 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 693/ 3 117 114 112
16 CLIFTON Stephen NzZL 680/ 26 115 112 111
17 ABIDUEV Ayur RUS 656/ 54 114 115
17 DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel ESP 685/ 15 116 115
17 GENET Dominique FRA 691/ 5 115 115
20 BOE Morten NOR 684/ 19 114 114
20 CUSTERS Emiel NED 692/ 4 116 114
20 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 681/ 23 114 114
20 HAAVISTO Nico FIN 670/ 35 115 114
24 GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 668/ 38 113 113
24 TEASDALE Shaun NzZL 675/ 32 116 113
26 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 690/ 7 119 112
27 MAZZI Stefano ITA 683/ 20 116 111
27 WHITE Chris GBR 684/ 17 119 111
27 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 682/ 21 118 111
30 JOHANNESEN Torben DEN 675/ 31 114 110
31 TORRES Nelson VEN 666/ 41 114 109
32 GUNEYLIGIL Atakan TUR 651/ 57 115 103
33 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 662/ 48 116
34 REBEC David SLO 653/ 55 115
35 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 664/ 44 114
35 ZELINKA Moimir VEN 662/ 47 114
37 FINK Iztok SLO 644/ 62 113
37 FREEMAN Clint AUS 689/ 8 113
37 HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza IRI 680/ 24 113
37 PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA 669/ 36 113
37 SCHIAVO Mark USA 676/ 30 113
37 TOSCO Antonio ITA 688/ 11 113
43 CESAR Alexandre Augusto BRA 657/ 52 112
43 CHITSAZ Ali IRI 646/ 60 112
43 HENRIKSEN Tom DEN 669/ 37 112
43 HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 665/ 43 112
47 CHEPIK Dimitri RUS 652/ 56 111
47 JEREZ Jose ESP 672/ 33 111
47 KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 667/ 40 111
47 YELKANAT Ahmet TUR 670/ 34 111
51 HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT 666/ 42 110
51 KICHKIN Artyom KAZ 659/ 51 110
51 SANDBERG Thomas NOR 642/ 63 110
51 VOLKOV Maxin RUS 679/ 27 110
51 YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 649/ 59 110
56 EKIZ Dincer TUR 662/ 45 109
56 KAYA Ayhan TUR 651/ 58 109
56 KAYALI Yunus Emre TUR 668/ 39 109
59 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 660/ 50 108
59 PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 640/ 64 108
59 TYSON Craig AUS 662/ 46 108
62 HELAL Ahmed Alaa EGY 645/ 61 107
63 TUNA Serkan TUR 661/ 49 106
64 RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro ESP 656/ 53 105
65 JAMNIK Marko SLO 640/ 65
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ARCHERY

b %
.‘= COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL &
ARCHERY Tuﬂﬂish‘ﬁrci'lery Federation
Meteksan World Cup
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 31 MAY 2008
Rk Name NOC RR Score Rounds
Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
66 VANGEN Tom NOR 636/ 66
67 VINOGRADOV Roman UKR 632/ 67
68 HOMOLA Pavel CZE DNS 68
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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ARCHERY

. >
.‘ COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL &
ARCHERY Turk‘lsh‘ﬁrcmry Federation

Meteksan World Cup

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULTS SUMMARY Aas of 31 MAY 2008

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 1/16 18 1/4 172 Finals
1 SALVI Eugenia ITA 681/ 3 BYE 109 114 115 113 T10;9
2 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 701/ 1 BYE 114 115 115 113 T10;8
3 BUDEN Ivana CRO 681/ 4 112 111 108 111 117
4 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 673/ 7 110 111 113 113 110
5 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 641/ 22 110 113 113
6 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 694 / 2 BYE 113 111
7 HUNT Nicky GBR 670/ 9 112 112 109
8 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 679/ 5 115 111 108
9 LAURILA Anne FIN 671/ 8 111 111
10 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 669/ 10 114 110
11 BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS 666/ 12 106 109
12 ANEAR Erika AUS 673/ 6 111 108
12 MARCEN Maja SLO 651/ 19 110 108
12 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 658/ 16 111 108
15 FLORES Martha VEN 649/ 20 111 106
15 HAUGE Louise DEN 655/ 18 107 106
17 KUZU Sevinc TUR 628/ 28 113
18 SU Gulbin TUR 626/ 29 111
19 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 665/ 13 110
19 DORIGATTI Waltraud AUT 636/ 26 110
21 ANDERSON Hannah AUS 658/ 17 109
21 KUCUKKAYALAR Songul TUR 638/ 25 109
21 SUDANO Andrea VEN 640/ 24 109
24 DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda BRA 665/ 14 107
25 GALES Andrea GBR 667/ 11 106
25 TURKOGLU Didem TUR 641/ 23 106
27 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 663/ 15 105
27 ZEMPOU Maria GRE 642/ 21 105
29 TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE 636/ 27 100
30 HOLMES Kellie AUS DNS 30 DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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ARCHERY

. ~
el RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL oA
ARCHERY THU Turkish Archery Federation

Meteksan World Cup 29 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Back NOC . . .
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 662 16 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 111 o] BANERJEE R (IND)
8/ 673 8 BANERJEE Rahul IND 113 110 T9 ELLISON B (USA)
108 GOLD
12/ 666 12 ELLISON Brady USA 112 o] ELLISON B (USA)
4/ 678 4 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 110 110 T10 IM DH (KOR)
3/ 680 3 IM Dong Hyun KOR 111 ~ ]IMDH (KOR)
6/ 674 6 KIM Ha-Neul AUS 110 116 IM DH (KOR)
- 114 SILVER
42/ 652 42 KIM Konstantin KAZ 109 o] PARK KM (KOR)
2/ 684 2 PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 114 107 ELLISON B (USA)

BANERJEE R (IND)
110 BRONZE

PARK KM (KOR)

PARK KM (KOR)

111
Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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THU RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL J:é
I\ﬁegks(:nl;l\f:m%l 29 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 )
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 684 1 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 116 | CHAMPIA MS (IND)
64/ 638 64 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 107 113 CHAMPIA MS (IND)
o 108
33/ 656 33 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 113 | TONELLI A (ITA)
32/ 656 32 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 112 109 IVASHKO M (UKR)
o 111
17/ 662 17 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 110 ~ |CHENG cs (MAS)
48/ 648 48 GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 106 106 IVASHKO M (UKR)
o 113
49/ 647 49 KUNDA Maxim BLR 107 | IVASHKO M (UKR)
16/ 662 16 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 112 110
9/ 670 9 WANG Cheng Pang TPE 112 ~ JwaANG cP (TPE)
56/ 643 56 CUSTERS Pieter NED 108 110 WANG CP (TPE)
o 113
41/ 652 41 ERBAY Vedat TUR 106 ~ |HARTLEYC (RSA)
24/ 659 24 HARTLEY Calvin RSA 110 107 BANERJEE R (IND)
o 113
25/ 659 25 CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 109 ~ |CHEN sY (TPE)
40/ 652 40 BEKKER Pavlo UKR 101 108 BANERJEE R (IND)
o 114
57/ 643 57 ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 107 ~ |BANERJEER (IND)
8/ 673 8 BANERJEE Rahul IND 110 114
5/ 675 5 LEE Chang Hwan KOR 112 ~ |LEECH (KOR)
60/ 641 60 LIN Yen-Ting TPE 107 113 LEE CH (KOR)
o 113 T8
37/ 653 37 WUKIE Jacob USA 112 ~ JWUKIEJ (USA)
28/ 658 28 ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 110 111 ELLISON B (USA)
o 112
21/ 660 21 KIM Jae Hyeong KOR 112 KM JH (KOR)
44/ 651 44 PETERSSON Magnus SWE 105 110 ELLISON B (USA)
o 113 T10
53/ 644 53 MORILLO Daniel ESP 108 ~ JELLISON B (USA)
12/ 666 12 ELLISON Brady USA 109 111
13/ 665 13 RUBAN Viktor UKR 111 ~ |RUBANV (UKR)
52/ 645 52 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 110 113 RUBAN V (UKR)
o 110
45/ 651 45 GANKIN Artem KAZ 109 ~ |FURUKAWA T (JPN)
20/ 660 20 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 114 108 TALUKDAR J (IND)
o 110
29/ 657 29 PRIYANK . IND 109 o] PRIYANK . (IND)
36/ 653 36 MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 107 111 TALUKDAR J (IND)
o 111
61/ 640 61 WU Fengbo CHN 106 | TALUKDARJ (IND)
4/ 678 4 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 108 115
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ARCHERY

. >
.‘ RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL &
ARCHERY THU Turkish‘ﬁrcmry Federation

Meteksan World Cup 29 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 i
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 680 3 IM Dong Hyun KOR 115 ~ ]IMDH (KOR)
62/ 639 62 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 108 115 IM DH (KOR)
o 114
35/ 654 35 STEVENS Juan Carlos CUB 103 ] TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)
30/ 657 30 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 108 110 IM DH (KOR)
o 111
19/ 661 19 GRAY Matthew AUS 106 ] PRZEPIORAT (POL)
46/ 650 46 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 110 106 KUO CW (TPE)
o 110
51/ 645 51 DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 106 ] KUO CW (TPE)
14/ 664 14 KUO Cheng Wei TPE 111 108
11/ 668 11 WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd KhalmizarMAS 105 ] NARAY M (AUS)
54/ 644 54 NARAY Michael AUS 106 107 NARAY M (AUS)
o 103 T8
43/ 652 43 CUESTA Elias ESP 111 ] CUESTA E (ESP)
22/ 660 22 XUE Hai Feng CHN 106 106 KIM HN (AUS)
o 110
271 658 27 SATIR Serdar TUR 103 ] PRILEPAU A (BLR)
38/ 653 38 PRILEPAU Anton BLR 108 108 T9;8;9 KIM HN (AUS)
o 103710
59/ 642 59 JIANG Lin CHN 107 ] KIM HN (AUS)
6/ 674 6 KIM Ha-Neul AUS 110 108 T9;8;10
7/ 673 7 DI BUO llario ITA 117 ] DI BUO | (ITA)
58/ 642 58 ORBAY Hasan TUR 111 111 GALIAZZO M (ITA)
o 112
39/ 653 39 SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi  MAS 106 ] GALIAZZO M (ITA)
26/ 659 26 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 117 112 KIM K (KAZ)
o 109
23/ 660 23 SERDYUK Oleksandr UKR 106 ] KIM K (KAZ)
42/ 652 42 KIM Konstantin KAZ 108 113 KIM K (KAZ)
o 113
55/ 643 55 JAVIER Mark PHI 109 ] JAVIER M (PHI)
10/ 669 10 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 106 105
15/ 664 15 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 108 ] VELEZ SANCHEZ LE (MEX)
50/ 647 50 LI Wenquan CHN 105 113 BADENOV B (RUS)
o 109
47! 649 47 BADENOQV Bair RUS 112 ] BADENOV B (RUS)
18/ 661 18 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 110 114 PARK KM (KOR)
o 114
31/ 657 31 NESTENG Baard NOR 110 ] JOHNSON R (USA)
34/ 656 34 JOHNSON Richard USA 111 107 PARK KM (KOR)
o 113
63/ 638 63 POPOV Semion MDA 106 ] PARK KM (KOR)
2/ 684 2 PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 109 115
Legend:
Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

.

ARCHERY

ARCE BRYWED RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL o _-*/A\“
Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 14:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 687 IM Dong Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half 2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 62A CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 341/ 2 343/ 3 41 12 684
2 41C PARK Kyung-Mo KOR 340/ 4 344/ 1 37 11 684
3 42C IM Dong Hyun KOR 337/ 7 343/ 4 36 7 680
4 61A TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 342/ 1 336/10 37 11 678
5 40C LEE Chang Hwan KOR 339/ 5 336/ 9 37 15 675
6 43C KIM Ha-Neul AUS 333/13 341/ 5 31 8 674
7 49A DI BUO llario ITA 330/19 343/ 2 37 19 673
8 64A BANERJEE Rahul IND 335/ 9 338/ 6 29 14 673
9 35C WANG Cheng Pang TPE 338/ 6 332/23 33 10 670
10 45B SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 340/ 3 329/35 34 16 669
11 59C WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam MAS 334/10 334/13 32 8 668
12 35B ELLISON Brady USA 328/29 338/ 7 29 8 666
13 39B RUBAN Viktor UKR 332/16 333/19 30 10 665
14 37C KUO Cheng Wei TPE 333/12 331/27 28 11 664
15 46B VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 332/17 332/24 26 9 664
16 40B IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 329/22 333/17 33 7 662
17 58C CHENG Chu Sian MAS 329/25 333/20 25 6 662
18 35A KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 335/ 8 326/43 28 13 661
19 45C GRAY Matthew AUS 329/24 332/22 26 7 661
20 43D FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 324 /43 336/10 29 9 660
21 39C KIM Jae Hyeong KOR 326 /37 334/12 28 8 660
22 56B XUE Hai Feng CHN 333/11 327 /41 27 5 660
23 42B SERDYUK Oleksandr UKR 327/33 333/21 25 8 660
24 63D HARTLEY Calvin RSA 330/20 329/34 26 8 659
25 38C CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 328/28 331/30 24 8 659
26 51A GALIAZZO Marco ITA 325/41 334/14 23 6 659
27 38A SATIR Serdar TUR 328/26 330/32 28 9 658
28 53C ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 327134 331/25 26 8 658
29 63A PRIYANK . IND 320/56 337/ 8 30 8 657
30 46A TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 326/ 36 331/26 27 12 657
31 58D NESTENG Baard NOR 332/14 325/50 24 7 657
32 49C VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 323/48 333/16 29 10 656
33 52A TONELLI Amedeo ITA 323/49 333/18 26 9 656
34 37B JOHNSON Richard USA 332/15 324 /54 26 8 656
35 59D STEVENS Juan Carlos CuB 325/42 329/35 22 7 654
36 44D MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 328/27 325/50 23 5 653
37 38B WUKIE Jacob USA 329/23 324 /56 22 6 653
38 55A PRILEPAU Anton BLR 328/31 325/50 22 4 653
39 60C SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi MAS 322 /54 331/29 21 6 653
40 41B BEKKER Pavlo UKR 329/21 323/58 27 8 652
41 36A ERBAY Vedat TUR 326 /35 326/ 44 26 6 652
42 57C KIM Konstantin KAZ 325/40 327142 22 6 652
43 44A CUESTA Elias ESP 324 /45 328/39 20 6 652
44 64B PETERSSON Magnus SWE 326 /38 325/45 23 10 651
45 56C GANKIN Artem KAZ 331/18 320/70 20 7 651
46 50B PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 327132 323/59 27 7 650
47 47A BADENOV Bair RUS 315/68 334/14 24 8 649
48 54C GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 324/ 44 324 /53 26 8 648
49 54A KUNDA Maxim BLR 320/57 327 /40 26 12 647
50 57B LI Wenquan CHN 322/52 325/48 23 9 647
51 39A DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 325/39 320/67 25 6 645
52 50A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 322 /55 323/57 21 7 645
53 41A MORILLO Daniel ESP 319/60 325/ 46 23 7 644
54 44C NARAY Michael AUS 323/47 321/64 22 5 644
55 62D JAVIER Mark PHI 318/62 325/47 25 9 643
56 51C CUSTERS Pieter NED 323/ 46 320/ 66 24 9 643
57 45A ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 320/58 323/60 18 9 643
Official
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY

o
A.Il‘c N B N WED RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL " _-*/A\“
Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 14:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 687 IM Dong Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half 2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
58 37A ORBAY Hasan TUR 313/74 329/38 19 10 642
59 55B JIANG Lin CHN 322/53 320/69 19 4 642
60 36C LIN Yen-Ting TPE 328/29 313/82 21 5 641
61 58B WU Fengbo CHN 311/82 329/35 21 8 640
62 53D HENCKELS Jeff LUX 308 /87 331/28 23 12 639
63 60D POPOV Semion MDA 316/ 67 322/61 18 1 638
64 47B DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 318/63 320/71 12 5 638
65 36B WUNDERLE Victor USA 318/61 319/74 23 8 637
66 40D DIAZ Manuel VEN 323/49 313/84 17 4 636
67 50C VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 306 /93 329/33 21 5 635
68 54D DECKER Gilles LUX 313/74 322/62 19 5 635
69 42D MARSH Chris Sul 320/59 315/81 17 8 635
70 56A MARUSAV Mikalay BLR 304 /99 330/31 18 6 634
71 40A ERGIN Goktug TUR 323/49 311/91 16 5 634
72 49B KLODA Marcin POL 314/72 319/72 19 4 633
73 48A RYGZENOV Evgeny RUS 310/85 322/63 16 5 632
74 43B MARIN COELLO David MEX 311/83 320/ 68 16 4 631
75 43A RIERA Raul ESP 313/76 318/75 16 1 631
76 41D STUBY Armand Sul 309/ 86 321/65 20 4 630
77 61D PAVLOV Daniel BUL 317 /65 313/83 18 8 630
78 57A MORTLOCK James GBR 306 /94 324 /55 16 2 630
79 55C GANKIN Denis KAZ 304 /98 325/ 49 19 6 629
80 64C HABERL Hermann AUT 312/78 317177 11 6 629
81 63C KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 311/81 317/76 20 7 628
82 58A CROFT Glen GBR 315/69 312/87 20 4 627
83 54B RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 313/73 312/88 19 7 625
84 39D LEONI Leonardo VEN 306 /90 319/73 18 6 625
85 44B PARMENTIER Laurent MEX 310/84 313/85 16 3 623
86 52C WEISS Christian GER 312/77 309 /95 17 7 621
87 59B BOLKVADZE Lado GEO 311/80 309/93 20 5 620
88 37D BEN DAVID David ISR 317/64 303/98 15 5 620
89 35D SCHALGI Nir ISR 315/70 304 /97 12 4 619
20 63B LAPSINS Eduards LAT 303/ 100 315/80 21 11 618
91 47C SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik ARM 305/ 96 312/89 15 4 617
92 48D MOHIE Maged EGY  303/101 312/86 16 5 615
93 38D MALAVE Elias VEN 305/ 95 310/92 15 5 615
94 49D KISALITA Ovidiv ROU 298/ 109 316/79 18 3 614
95 62B TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva GEO 302/102 311/90 15 7 613
96 48B CIS Tomasz POL 314/71  298/105 19 5 612
97 55D VIRTANEN Aki FIN 305/ 96 306 / 96 14 3 611
98 61C YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 301/104 309/ 94 15 2 610
99 42A GOMEZ Andres ESP 311/79  299/104 14 7 610
100 59A SPOUGE Edward GBR 316/66  293/110 9 2 609
101 60A CALLAWAY Andrew GBR 306/92  301/101 13 4 607
102 50D CHELARU Rabu ROU 301/106 302/99 11 4 603
103 62C STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos GRE 301/103  301/102 15 5 602
104 48C PETROSYAN Hovanes ARM 306/89  296/106 15 4 602
105 52D AKCHURIN Emil AZE 286/112 316/78 13 6 602
106 46C DOVMALYAN Grigor ARM 301/107  301/100 9 5 602
107 53B HABIBIAN Mostafa IRI 306/91  293/108 15 5 599
108 53A LIAGUSHEV Alexander BLR 307/88  287/113 11 5 594
109 51B GANJALI Ali IRI 299/108  293/109 12 4 592
110 61B KADIDZE Tariel GEO 301/105  290/112 12 3 591
111 57D MAKHMUDOV Rustam TJIK 288/111  290/111 13 4 578
112 51D VENGEROV Roman AZE 269/114  299/103 11 1 568
113 60B TRETIAKOV Khakhaber GEO 293/110 273/114 8 4 566
114 52B HAGHSHENAS Alireza IRI 267/115  295/107 5 3 562
Official
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY

s ™
.‘= WED RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL £
ARCHERY e M
Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
hnasgucyanciamid 1 4:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 687 IM Dong Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half 2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
115 36D ZADOK Ido ISR 272/113 259/116 6 1 531
116 47D GHANEM Mohamed Amr EGY 247/116  268/115 6 2 515
117 46D KIVILO Raul EST 0 0 DNS
118 45D ENNEMUIST Taavi EST 0 0 DNS
119 56D MOUNDHIR Bousiah ALG 0 0 DNS
Legend:

DNS Did not start

Official
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A
THU RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL £
ARCHERY 5 o
Meteksan World Cup 29 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008
RR Rank/ Back NOC . . .
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 667 1 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 112 "~ | PARK SH (KOR)
41/ 610 41 WU Hui Ju TPE 110 106 YUN OH (KOR)
o 108 GOLD
5/ 654 5 YUAN Shu Chi TPE 105 ~ | YUN OH (KOR)
4/ 656 4 YUN Ok Hee KOR 112 _J119WR YUN OH (KOR)
3/ 660 3 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 113 79;8;8 "~ | KWAK YJ (KOR)
6/ 648 6 KWAK Ye Ji KOR  113T9;8;10 106 KOVAL V (UKR)
— 106 SILVER
23/ 630 23 KOVAL Victoria UKR 109 "~ |KOVAL V (UKR)
2/ 663 2 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 108 |10 KOVAL V (UKR)
PARK SH (KOR)
117 BRONZE
PARK SH (KOR)
KWAK YJ (KOR)
108
Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
CORRECTED: Jury of appeal decision gives 9 points back to Koval (UKR) in Gold medal match.
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ARCHERY

THU RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL J,____i/A\“
l\nﬂlet':ks‘znl:'\-’n}Erld‘gl 29 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 _
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 667 1 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 112 ~ |PARK SH (KOR)
64/ 592 64 WEI Pi-Hsiu TPE 108 111 PARK SH (KOR)
o 112
33/ 619 33 CAKIR Merve TUR 108 "~ |CAKIRM (TUR)
32/ 619 32 KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 103 105 PARK SH (KOR)
o 112
17/ 639 17 KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 108 "~ | KHARKHANOVA E (RUS)
48/ 606 48 AVITIA Mariana MEX 107 104 DEVI BL (IND)
o 104
49/ 604 49 DEVI Bombayla Laishram IND 112 ~ |pEVIBL (IND)
16/ 639 16 ESEBUA Kristina GEO 109 108
9/ 643 9 HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 109 ~ |HAYAKAWA N (JPN)
56/ 596 56 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 99 104 WU HJ (TPE)
o 109
41/ 610 41 WU Hui Ju TPE 109 ~ JWUHI (TPE)
24/ 629 24 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 105 107 WU HJ (TPE)
o 110
25/ 629 25 LORIG Khatuna USA 104 ~ |RICHTERE (GER)
40/ 612 40 RICHTER Elena GER 105 107 SANCHEZ N (COL)
o 103
57/ 596 57 NULLE Wiebke GER 102 | SANCHEZN (CoL)
8/ 643 8 SANCHEZ Natalia coL 108 111
5/ 654 5 YUAN Shu Chi TPE 111 ~ Jyuansc (TPE)
60/ 595 60 BOONEN Femke NED 106 108 YUAN SC (TPE)
o 103
37/ 613 37 LIU Pi-Yu TPE 107 T8 ~ |KUMARIR (IND)
28/ 625 28 KUMARI Reena IND 107 T9 105 YUAN SC (TPE)
o 105
21/ 635 21 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 107 "~ |DOWNIEE (GBR)
44/ 609 44 DOWNIE Emma GBR 108 106 DOWNIE E (GBR)
o 08
53/ 599 53 OKTEM Cigdem TUR 107 - JeuoD (CHN)
12/ 642 12 GUO Dan CHN 108 104
13/ 641 13 NICHOLS Jennifer USA 110 ~ |INICHOLS J (USA)
52/ 602 52 PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 101 106 ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)
o 08
45/ 608 45 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 108 "~ |ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)
20/ 635 20 DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 107 108 YUN OH (KOR)
o 112
29/ 625 29 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 107 ~ |PEROVAK (RUS)
36/ 615 36 PUSPITA SARI Rina Dewi INA 102 103 YUN OH (KOR)
o 115
61/ 595 61 BULIGA Ecaterina MDA 107 ~ |]YUNOH (KOR)
4/ 656 4 YUN Ok Hee KOR 108 113
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ARCHERY
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.‘ RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL &
ARCHERY THU Turkish‘ﬁrcmry Federation

Meteksan World Cup 29 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 _
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 660 3 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 111 ~ |VALEEVAN (ITA)
62/ 595 62 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 108 108 VALEEVA N (ITA)
o 107
35/ 615 35 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 100 | MARCINKIEWICZ | (POL
30/ 623 30 OKTEM Zehra TUR 97 102 VALEEVA N (ITA)
o 113 T9:8:8
19/ 637 19 RENDON Ana Maria coL 102 ~ |PRABHAP (IND)
46/ 608 46 PRABHA Punya IND 103 109 PRABHA P (IND)
o 105
51/ 603 51 OLIVER Amy GBR 100 ~ |CHENL (CHN)
14/ 641 14 CHEN Ling CHN 110 102
11/ 642 11 RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya UKR 104 ~ |RIEZNIKOVA Y (UKR)
54/ 598 54 MULIUK Katsiarina BLR 96 101 LIONETTI PC (ITA)
o 102
43/ 609 43 Ll Yelena KAZ 89 ~ |LIONETTIPC (ITA)
22/ 632 22 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 107 110 KWAK YJ (KOR)
o 11379810
271 626 27 BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 104 ~ |ATLAS AA (GRE)
38/ 613 38 ATLAS Anita-Avi GRE 106 96 KWAK YJ (KOR)
o 112
59/ 595 59 GUNAY Damla TUR 104 ~ JKwAK Y3 (KOR)
6/ 648 6 KWAK Ye Ji KOR 108 110
7/ 645 7 TONETTA Elena ITA 107 ~ |TONETTAE (ITA)
58/ 596 58 HERASYMENKO Lina UKR 99 109 NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
o 100
39/ 613 39 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 108 "~ | NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
26/ 626 26 HAYASHI Yuki JPN 105 110 KOVAL V (UKR)
o 109
23/ 630 23 KOVAL Victoria UKR 110 ~ |KOvALV (UKR)
42/ 609 42 POSSNER Susanne GER 94 111 KOVAL V (UKR)
o 115
55/ 596 55 KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 104 | MOSPINEK J (POL)
10/ 642 10 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 112 110
15/ 640 15 SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 104 ~ |sATIRZK (TUR)
50/ 604 50 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 97 106 SATIR ZK (TUR)
o 104
47/ 608 47 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 108 ~ |PSARRAE (GRE)
18/ 638 18 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 106 101 JOO HJ (KOR)
o 108
31/ 622 31 HE Ying CHN 110 ~ JHEY (CHN)
34/ 615 34 ROMAN Aida MEX 108 105 JOO HJ (KOR)
o 112
63/ 594 63 HURKMANS Coby NED 107 ~ ]300 HJ (KOR)
2/ 663 2 JOO Hyun Jung KOR 111 115
Legend:
Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY

e
A.Il‘c N B N WED RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL " _-*/A\“
Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 9:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 682 PARK Sung Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half 2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 4C PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 336/ 1 331/ 2 29 9 667
2 7C JOO Hyun Jung KOR 332/ 2 331/ 3 24 12 663
3 28A VALEEVA Natalia ITA 329/ 4 331/ 1 28 5 660
4 5C YUN Ok Hee KOR 329/ 3 327/ 5 26 2 656
5 9C YUAN Shu Chi TPE 328/ 5 326/ 6 25 7 654
6 6C KWAK Ye Ji KOR 320/18 328/ 4 20 5 648
7 26A TONETTA Elena ITA 327/ 7 318/16 20 5 645
8 7B SANCHEZ Natalia CoL 322/12 321/12 22 6 643
9 9D HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 319/21 324/ 7 19 8 643
10 16B MOSPINEK Justyna POL 323/11 319/13 21 9 642
11 12A RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya UKR 321/13 321/11 21 8 642
12 12C GUO Dan CHN 320/17 322/ 9 20 9 642
13 25C NICHOLS Jennifer USA 324/10 317/17 19 10 641
14 14C CHEN Ling CHN 318/22 323/ 8 19 4 641
15 5A SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 324/ 9 316/20 20 4 640
16 22B ESEBUA Kristina GEO 327/ 6 312/30 23 10 639
17 20A KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 318/23 321/10 21 6 639
18 15C ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 320/ 16 318/15 21 5 638
19 6B RENDON Ana Maria CoL 318/24 319/14 15 3 637
20 21A DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 320/15 315/22 23 6 635
21 11A PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 321/14 314 /23 17 3 635
22 29A LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 319/20 313/26 21 7 632
23 13A KOVAL Victoria UKR 317/25 313/25 17 8 630
24 18B CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 324/ 8 305/ 46 20 9 629
25 27C LORIG Khatuna USA 312/30 317/18 20 5 629
26 8D HAYASHI Yuki JPN 316 /26 310/34 18 4 626
27 9B BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 311/33 315/21 17 5 626
28 25A KUMARI Reena IND 316/27 309 /35 21 3 625
29 19A PEROVA Ksenia RUS 320/19 305/ 47 10 3 625
30 9A OKTEM Zehra TUR 309/37 314 /24 17 6 623
31 13C HE Ying CHN 313/29 309/ 36 16 6 622
32 7D KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 308 /38 311/32 13 4 619
33 7A CAKIR Merve TUR 308/ 41 311/31 13 1 619
34 16A ROMAN Aida MEX 311/32 304/ 48 19 6 615
35 17B MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 306/ 43 309/37 19 3 615
36 10D PUSPITA SARI Rina Dewi INA 312/31 303/52 15 8 615
37 11C LIU Pi-Yu TPE 308 /38 305/ 45 16 6 613
38 21C ATLAS Anita-Avi GRE 300/ 54 313/27 14 4 613
39 23B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 300/57 313/27 12 2 613
40 27B RICHTER Elena GER 305/ 45 307/ 40 16 6 612
41 8C WU Hui Ju TPE 294 / 65 316/19 13 6 610
42 26B POSSNER Susanne GER 299 /58 310/33 16 8 609
43 10B LI Yelena KAZ 302/ 49 307 /39 14 4 609
44 5D DOWNIE Emma GBR 296 / 63 313/29 10 1 609
45 18A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 310/34 298 / 60 18 4 608
46 24A PRABHA Punya IND 306/ 44 302 /53 15 4 608
47 20C PSARRA Evangelia GRE 308/ 42 300/58 9 3 608
48 14A AVITIA Mariana MEX 302 /51 304/ 49 12 5 606
49 22A DEVI Bombayla Laishram IND 308/ 40 296 / 64 13 2 604
50 13B MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 305/ 46 299 /59 9 3 604
51 4D OLIVER Amy GBR 310/35 293/69 11 3 603
52 11B PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 301/53 301/55 12 4 602
53 4A OKTEM Cigdem TUR 295/ 64 304 /50 11 1 599
54 15B MULIUK Katsiarina BLR 297 /62 301/56 10 4 598
55 14B KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 302/ 49 294/ 67 12 3 596
56 19B MYSZOR Wioleta POL 304/ 47 292/72 11 4 596
57 25B NULLE Wiebke GER 300/ 56 296 / 63 10 2 596
Official
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

.

ARCHERY

ARCE BRYWED RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL o _-&/A\“
Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 9:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 682 PARK Sung Hyun KOR Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half 2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
58 10A HERASYMENKO Lina UKR 300/55 296 / 65 9 4 596
59 6A GUNAY Damla TUR 290/73 305/ 44 16 5 595
60 25D BOONEN Femke NED 292 /68 303 /51 15 3 595
61 21D BULIGA Ecaterina MDA 310/ 36 285 /80 12 2 595
62 19C ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 288175 307 /42 11 1 595
63 26D HURKMANS Coby NED 299 /59 295/ 66 10 3 594
64 10C WEI Pi-Hsiu TPE 285/81 307 /40 8 2 592 SO
65 28C SARDUY Maidenia CuB 301/52 291/74 8 2 592 SO
66 13D BRITO Leydis VEN 284182 308 /38 15 3 592 SO
67 23A BANERJEE Dola IND 314/28 277186 13 5 591
68 20B DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 298 /61 291/73 9 2 589
69 8B TUKEBAEVA Farida KAZ 291/72 297 /61 12 3 588
70 29C KAMALETDINOVA Albina TIK 287178 300/57 10 4 587
71 11D ROCHMAWATI Ika Juliana INA 303/48 283182 10 1 586
72 14D LEONI Lisbeth VEN 284182 302 /54 8 2 586
73 12B SVISTUN Janna BLR 287177 297162 12 5 584
74 27D DIELEN Nathalie Sul 294/ 66 290/75 9 2 584
75 26C SCAVOTTO Karen USA 277186 306 /43 12 3 583
76 12D NURAINI Novia INA 290/ 74 292 /71 11 2 582
77 4B ROMERO Sigrid COoL 298 /60 284 /81 9 2 582
78 22C BERZINA Zane LAT 292 /69 289 /77 15 4 581
79 24B MUELLER Eva GER 292 /71 289/78 12 2 581
80 15D COLMENARES Mariangel VEN 288176 292 /70 12 4 580
81 23D MITKINA Plamena BUL 286 / 80 293 /68 14 6 579
82 27A PEROSINI Elena ITA 293167 278185 5 0 571
83 17C ISMAIL Fadia EGY 279184 290/76 7 2 569
84 16D SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 260/92 288179 8 3 548
85 5B ECHAVARRIA Maria Victoria CcoL 292 /69 255/93 8 2 547 T
86 8A LUKLUOGLU Begul TUR 268 /88 279184 8 2 547 T
87 22D BULIGA Olga MDA 277185 269 /88 10 1 546
88 16C MANSOUR Amira EGY 263 /91 283/83 4 1 546
89 15A GARCIA Janeth MEX 270/87 275187 9 4 545
90 21B THINTSADZE Natia GEO 287179 250/ 95 5 0 537
91 6D SMITH Sarah GBR 263 /90 262 /90 8 2 525
92 23C CIPARSONE leva LAT 256 /93 267 /89 8 0 523
93 24C LAPSINA Elina LAT 256 / 95 260/91 3 0 516
94 19D ORUDJEVA Saida AZE 256 /94 256 /92 5 0 512
95 20D SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 253 /96 252 /94 7 6 505
96 18D VASILYAN Nune ARM 268 /88 233197 8 1 501
97 24D DIMITROVA Stefka BUL 212 /100 245/ 96 3 2 457
98 17A PARTIDA Arminda MEX 246 /197 207 /99 2 1 453
99 18C ABDELAAL Soha EGY 242198 206 / 100 5 2 448
100 17D SIRUNYAN Narine ARM 216 /99 207 /98 3 1 423
101 29B SPALENKOVA Eva CZE 0 0 DNS
102 28B LUIK Siret EST 0 0 DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start SO Shoot Off
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) and coin toss
Official
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ARCHERYTHU i o
Meteksan World Cup 29 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Back NOC . . .
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 701 1 ELZINGA Peter NED 118 ELZINGA P (NED)
25/ 680 25 GIRARDI Fabio ITA 111 115 PAGNI S (ITA)
117 GOLD
12/ 687 12 PAGNI Sergio ITA 119 PAGNI S (ITA)
13/ 687 13 TIMMS Robert AUS 115 117 PAGNI S (ITA)
14/ 686 14 HOFER Patrizio Sul 118 HOFER P (SUI)
6/ 691 6 AHMADI Majid IRI 117 113 SITAR D (SLO)
SILVER
115
10/ 688 10 SITAR Dejan SLO 118 SITAR D (SLO)
18/ 684 18 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 116 114 SITAR D (SLO)
ELZINGA P (NED)
118 BRONZE
ELZINGA P (NED)
HOFER P (SUI)
117
Legend:
RR Ranking Round
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ARCHERY

. >
.‘ COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL &
ARCHERY THU Turkish‘ﬁrcmry Federation

Meteksan World Cup 29 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 i
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 701 1 ELZINGA Peter NED 118 ~ |ELZINGA P (NED)
64/ 640 64 PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 108 118 ELZINGA P (NED)
o 117
33 672 33 JEREZ Jose ESP 111 | TEASDALE S (NzZL)
32/ 675 32 TEASDALE Shaun NZL 116 113 ELZINGA P (NED)
o 118
17/ 684 17 WHITE Chris GBR 119 ~ |WHITE C (GBR)
48/ 662 48 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 116 111 DAMSBO M (DEN)
o 115
49/ 661 49 TUNA Serkan TUR 106 | DAMSBO M (DEN)
16/ 685 16 DAMSBO Martin DEN 117 116
9/ 689 9 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 116 "~ | GRIMWOOD L (GBR)
56/ 652 56 CHEPIK Dimitri RUS 111 111 GRIMWOOD L (GBR)
o 114
41/ 666 41 TORRES Nelson VEN 114 | TORRES N (VEN)
24/ 680 24 HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza IRI 113 109 GIRARDI F (ITA)
o 111
25/ 680 25 GIRARDI Fabio ITA 115 | GIRARDI F (ITA)
40/ 667 40 KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 111 107 GIRARDI F (ITA)
o 115
57/ 651 57 GUNEYLIGIL Atakan TUR 115 "~ | GUNEYLIGIL A (TUR)
8/ 689 8 FREEMAN Clint AUS 113 103
5/ 691 5 GENET Dominique FRA 115 "~ |GENET D (FRA)
60/ 646 60 CHITSAZ Ali IRI 112 115 CONTRUCCI CC (BRA)
o 114
37/ 669 37 HENRIKSEN Tom DEN 112 | CONTRUCCI CC (BRA)
28/ 679 28 CONTRUCCI Claudio C. BRA 113 116 PAGNI S (ITA)
o 119
21/ 682 21 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 118 | ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)
44/ 664 44 SIGAUSKAS Viadas LTU 114 111 PAGNI S (ITA)
o 116
53/ 656 53 RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro ESP 105 ~ |PAGNI S (ITA)
12/ 687 12 PAGNI Sergio ITA 116 116
13/ 687 13 TIMMS Robert AUS 116 ~ | TIMMS R (AUS)
52/ 657 52 CESAR Alexandre Augusto BRA 112 113 TIMMS R (AUS)
o 115
45/ 662 45 EKIZ Dincer TUR 109 ~ |MAzzI S (ITA)
20/ 683 20 MAZZI Stefano ITA 116 111 TIMMS R (AUS)
o 115
29/ 678 29 GATTO Steven USA 114 "~ |GATTO s (USA)
36/ 669 36 PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA 113 115 GATTO S (USA)
o 114
61/ 645 61 HELAL Ahmed Alaa EGY 107 | CUSTERS E (NED)
4 692 4 CUSTERS Emiel NED 116 114
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THU COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL J:f
I\ﬁegks(:nl;l\f:m%l 29 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 i
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 693 3 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 117 ] JIMENEZ J (ESA)
62/ 644 62 FINK Iztok SLO 113 114 T10;10;10* JIMENEZ J (ESA)
o 112 T9:9
35/ 670 35 HAAVISTO Nico FIN 115 ] HAAVISTO N (FIN)
30/ 676 30 SCHIAVO Mark USA 113 114 T10;10;10 HOFER P (SUI)
o 118
19/ 684 19 BOE Morten NOR 114 ] BOE M (NOR)
46/ 662 46 TYSON Craig AUS 108 114 HOFER P (SUI)
o 112 T9:10
51/ 659 51 KICHKIN Artyom KAZ 110 ] HOFER P (SUI)
14/ 686 14 HOFER Patrizio Sul 117 116
11/ 688 11 TOSCO Antonio ITA 113 ] ABIDUEV A (RUS)
54/ 656 54 ABIDUEV Ayur RUS 114 115 TATARYN K (CAN)
o 117
43/ 665 43 HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 112 ] TATARYN K (CAN)
22/ 682 22 TATARYN Kevin CAN 119 117 AHMADI M (IRI)
o 117
271 679 27 VOLKOV Maxin RUS 110 ] G. P (GRE)
38/ 668 38 GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 113 113 AHMADI M (IRI)
o 118
59/ 649 59 YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 110 ] AHMADI M (IRI)
6/ 691 6 AHMADI Majid IRI 117 118
7/ 690 7 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 119 ] GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
58/ 651 58 KAYA Ayhan TUR 109 112 T10;9;9 CLIFTON S (NZL)
o 111
39/ 668 39 KAYALI Yunus Emre TUR 109 ] CLIFTON S (NZL)
26/ 680 26 CLIFTON Stephen NzZL 115 112 T10;9;10 SITAR D (SLO)
o 118
23/ 681 23 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 114 ] DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
42/ 666 42 HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT 110 114 SITAR D (SLO)
o 112
55/ 653 55 REBEC David SLO 115 ] SITAR D (SLO)
10/ 688 10 SITAR Dejan SLO 116 115
15/ 685 15 DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel ESP 116 ] DE LA TORRE LM (ESP)
50/ 660 50 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 108 115T10;10;8 TRILLUS D (CAN)
o 116
47! 662 47 ZELINKA Moimir VEN 114 ] TRILLUS D (CAN)
18/ 684 18 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 115 115 T10;10;10 TRILLUS D (CAN)
o 116
31/ 675 31 JOHANNESEN Torben DEN 114 ] JOHANNESEN T (DEN)
34/ 670 34 YELKANAT Ahmet TUR 111 110 VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)
o 114
63/ 642 63 SANDBERG Thomas NOR 110 ] VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)
2/ 695 2 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 117 116
Legend:
* Closest to centre Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD
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ARCHERY

ANCHERYWED COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL " _-*/A\“
Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 9:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 712 COUSINS Dave GBR Bloomfield (USA) 25 MAY 2008
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half 2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 47B ELZINGA Peter NED 350/ 1 351/ 1 54 22 701
2 49B VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 347/ 4 348/ 3 50 11 695
3 48D JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 349/ 2 344/10 48 19 693
4 48B CUSTERS Emiel NED 346/ 7 346/ 7 46 18 692
5 53A GENET Dominique FRA 347/ 5 344111 46 20 691
6 41B AHMADI Majid IRI 346/ 7 345/ 9 45 20 691
7 41D GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 342/18 348/ 2 44 17 690
8 41C FREEMAN Clint AUS 346/ 9 343/14 45 21 689
9 39D GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 347/ 6 342/18 44 12 689
10 38B SITAR Dejan SLO 348/ 3 340/24 46 24 688
11 42A TOSCO Antonio ITA 346 /11 342/17 43 19 688
12 45A PAGNI Sergio ITA 345/12 342/20 43 13 687
13 39C TIMMS Robert AUS 343/13 344112 41 19 687
14 51C HOFER Patrizio Sul 338/26 348/ 4 43 19 686
15 44C DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel ESP 340/ 25 345/ 8 42 14 685
16 48C DAMSBO Martin DEN 337/29 348/ 5 41 15 685
17 40D WHITE Chris GBR 342/16 342/19 41 18 684
18 45D TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 346/ 10 338/29 41 16 684
19 51D BOE Morten NOR 341/22 343/16 40 14 684
20 43A MAZZ| Stefano ITA 341/23 342/20 37 14 683
21 43B ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 343/15 339/25 41 14 682
22 46D TATARYN Kevin CAN 338/27 344112 38 15 682
23 38C DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 340/24 341/23 40 14 681
24 42B HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza IRI 342117 338/30 39 9 680
25 44A GIRARDI Fabio ITA 343/14 337/33 37 17 680
26 44D CLIFTON Stephen NZL 333/38 347/ 6 37 12 680
27 38D VOLKOV Maxin RUS 336/30 343/15 40 8 679
28 37C CONTRUCCI Claudio C. BRA 337/28 342122 36 14 679
29 42D GATTO Steven USA 341/21 337/34 39 15 678
30 53B SCHIAVO Mark USA 342/18 334/ 44 34 12 676
31 50C JOHANNESEN Torben DEN 341/20 334 /41 39 20 675
32 43D TEASDALE Shaun NZL 336/31 339/25 36 10 675
33 42C JEREZ Jose ESP 333/39 339/28 30 10 672
34 40A YELKANAT Ahmet TUR 335/33 335/38 32 9 670
35 50B HAAVISTO Nico FIN 332/42 338/32 29 12 670
36 50A PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA 335/32 334/43 33 14 669
37 49C HENRIKSEN Tom DEN 333/37 336 /36 31 11 669
38 47C GRAMMATIKOPOULQOS Panagiotis GRE 332/41 336/35 33 8 668
39 37A KAYALI Yunus Emre TUR 334/34 334 /42 32 13 668
40 46C KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 328/50 339/27 34 11 667
41 46A TORRES Nelson VEN 331/43 335/39 32 9 666
42 52C HAUNSCHMID Herwig AUT 334/35 332/48 32 8 666
43 48A HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 334/35 331/52 29 6 665
44 51B SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 328/ 49 336/37 30 14 664
45 36A EKIZ Dincer TUR 330/ 45 332/47 31 12 662
46 40C TYSON Craig AUS 324 /59 338/31 28 9 662
47 49A ZELINKA Moimir VEN 330/ 47 332/49 27 9 662
48 47A GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 330/ 46 332/50 25 12 662
49 38A TUNA Serkan TUR 331/44 330/53 29 13 661
50 44B LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 326 /54 334 /45 30 9 660
51 49D KICHKIN Artyom KAZ 326 /55 333/46 27 7 659
52 36C CESAR Alexandre Augusto BRA 328/52 329/54 26 6 657
53 43C RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro ESP 325/57 331/51 27 6 656
54 36D ABIDUEV Ayur RUS 328/51 328/55 25 6 656
55 36B REBEC David SLO 318/65 335/40 24 11 653
56 37D CHEPIK Dimitri RUS 326/ 56 326 /57 25 8 652
57 39A GUNEYLIGIL Atakan TUR 332/40 319/63 24 12 651
Official
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

.

ARCHERY

A
WED COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL 5
ARCHERY Bl -
Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 o
g Bape-stt amid. .45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 712 COUSINS Dave GBR Bloomfield (USA) 25 MAY 2008
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half 2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
58 41A KAYA Ayhan TUR 329 /48 322 /60 23 3 651
59 45B YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 323/61 326 /58 19 5 649
60 40B CHITSAZ Ali IRI 325/58 321/61 22 8 646
61 52A HELAL Ahmed Alaa EGY 319 /64 326 /56 22 5 645
62 37B FINK Iztok SLO 328 /53 316 /66 22 6 644
63 53C SANDBERG Thomas NOR 324 /60 318/65 19 5 642
64 45C PEPPAS Dimitrios GRE 319/63 321/62 22 4 640 SO
65 39B JAMNIK Marko SLO 322/62 318 /64 20 6 640 SO
66 52D VANGEN Tom NOR 314 /67 322 /59 25 8 636
67 46B VINOGRADOV Roman UKR 318 /66 314 /67 16 9 632
68 47D HOMOLA Pavel CZE 0 0 DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start SO Shoot Off
Official
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ARCHERY

. ~
el COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL oA
ARCHERY THU Turkish Archery Federation

Meteksan World Cup 29 MAY 2008

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Back NOC . . .
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 701 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 115 VAN NATTA J (USA)
9/ 670 9 HUNT Nicky GBR 109 115 VAN NATTA J (USA)
113 T10;8 GOLD
5/ 679 5 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 108 T10;9 BUDEN | (CRO)
4/ 681 4 BUDEN Ivana CRO 108 T10;10 111 SALVI E (ITA)
3/ 681 3 SALVI Eugenia ITA 114 SALVI E (ITA)
22/ 641 22 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 113 115 SALVI E (ITA)
. SILVER
113 T10;9
7/ 673 7 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 113 SOEMOD C (DEN)
2/ 694 2 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 111 113 VAN NATTA J (USA)

BUDEN | (CRO)
117 BRONZE

BUDEN | (CRO)

SOEMOD C (DEN)

110
Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL %
ARCHERYTHU i o
Meteksan World Cup 29 MAY 2008 o
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Back NOC 1/16 1/8 i
Name . . Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 701 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA VAN NATTA J (USA)
- BYE - 114 VAN NATTA J (USA)
115
17/ 658 17 ANDERSON Hannah AUS 109 SIMPSON N (GBR)
16/ 658 16 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 111 108
9/ 670 9 HUNT Nicky GBR 112 HUNT N (GBR)
24/ 640 24 SUDANO Andrea VEN 109 112 HUNT N (GBR)
109
25/ 638 25 KUCUKKAYALAR Songul TUR 109 LAURILA A (FIN)
8/ 671 8 LAURILA Anne FIN 111 111
5/ 679 5 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 115 GONCHAROVA S (RUS)
28/ 628 28 KUZU Sevinc TUR 113 111 GONCHAROVA S (RUS)
108 T10;9
21/ 642 21 ZEMPOU Maria GRE 105 BOLOTOVA O (RUS)
12/ 666 12 BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS 106 109
13/ 665 13 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 110 FLORES M (VEN)
20/ 649 20 FLORES Martha VEN 111 106 BUDEN | (CRO)
108 T10;10
29/ 626 29 SU Gulbin TUR 111 BUDEN | (CRO)
4/ 681 4 BUDEN Ivana CRO 112 111
3/ 681 3 SALVI Eugenia ITA SALVI E (ITA)
30/ 30 HOLMES Kellie AUS DNS 109 SALVI E (ITA)
114
19/ 651 19 MARCEN Maja SLO 110 MARCEN M (SLO)
14/ 665 14 DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda BRA 107 108
11/ 667 11 GALES Andrea GBR 106 ZORMAN T (CRO)
22/ 641 22 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 110 113 ZORMAN T (CRO)
113
271 636 27 TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE 100 ANEAR E (AUS)
6/ 673 6 ANEAR Erika AUS 111 108
7/ 673 7 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 110 T10 SOEMOD C (DEN)
26/ 636 26 DORIGATTI Waltraud AUT 110 T8 111 SOEMOD C (DEN)
113
23/ 641 23 TURKOGLU Didem TUR 106 LOGINOVA A (RUS)
10/ 669 10 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 114 110
15/ 663 15 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 105 HAUGE L (DEN)
18/ 655 18 HAUGE Louise DEN 107 106 KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
111
- BYE - KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
2/ 694 2 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 113
Legend:
DNS Did not start Elimin. Elimination No Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY

o

A.Il‘c BB R Y WED COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL o _-*/A\“

Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 14:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS
World Record 72 Arrows: 701 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfield (USA) 3 JUN 2006
Rank Back Name NOC 1st Half 2nd Half 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 29B VAN NATTA Jamie USA 351/ 1 350/ 1 54 21 701
2 29A KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 349/ 2 345/ 2 49 17 694
3 25D SALVI Eugenia ITA 3371 7 344/ 3 39 13 681
4 24D BUDEN Ivana CRO 338/ 5 343/ 4 38 15 681
5 27A GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 337/ 6 342/ 5 39 12 679
6 25B ANEAR Erika AUS 335/ 9 338/ 8 35 11 673
7 27C SOEMOD Camilla DEN 340/ 3 333/11 33 14 673
8 30C LAURILA Anne FIN 331/13 340/ 6 32 9 671
9 27B HUNT Nicky GBR 334/12 336/10 30 9 670
10 28A LOGINOVA Albina RUS 331/15 338/ 7 29 9 669
11 26B GALES Andrea GBR 334/10 333/12 26 10 667
12 30A BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS 338/ 4 3281717 33 13 666
13 26D BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 328/17 337/ 9 31 11 665
14 27D DOS SANTOS Dirma Miranda BRA 336/ 8 329/16 26 11 665
15 25C GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 334/11 329/15 27 8 663
16 28B SIMPSON Nichola GBR 326/18 332/13 28 7 658
17 23B ANDERSON Hannah AUS 331/13 327/19 26 9 658
18 26C HAUGE Louise DEN 326/19 329/14 27 7 655
19 28D MARCEN Maja SLO 324120 327120 19 6 651
20 24C FLORES Martha VEN 323/21 326/21 24 9 649
21 29C ZEMPOU Maria GRE 330/16 312/27 23 4 642
22 23D ZORMAN Tanja CRO 319/26 322/23 20 7 641
23 23A TURKOGLU Didem TUR 322/23 319/24 18 6 641
24 23C SUDANO Andrea VEN 313/28 3271718 21 9 640
25 26A KUCUKKAYALAR Songul TUR 321/24 3171725 16 6 638
26 30B DORIGATTI Waltraud AUT 312/29 324122 19 6 636
27 28C TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE 320/25 316/26 19 5 636
28 24A KUZU Sevinc TUR 316/27 312/28 15 6 628
29 25A SU Gulbin TUR 3221722 304 /29 20 2 626
30 24B HOLMES Kellie AUS 0 0 DNS
Legend:

DNS Did not start

Official
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ARCHERY
Meteksan World Cup

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

A
i o
Turkish Archery Federation

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 30 MAY 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round

Score/Rank

Rounds

1/8

‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

10

10

12

13

13

13

16

17

18

Official

IND - India

MAS - Malaysia

TPE - Chinese Taipei

TUR - Turkey

USA - USA

CHN - P.R. China

RUS - Russian Fed.

GER - Germany

KAZ - Kazakhstan

AUS - Australia

ITA - Italy

KOR - Korea

MEX - Mexico

NED - Netherlands

UKR - Ukraine

BLR - Belarus

ESP - Spain

POL - Poland

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

12A
12B
12C

11A
11B
11C

16A
16B
16C

15A
15B
15C

6A
6B
6C

TA
7B
7C

1A
1B

8A
8B
8C

13A
13B
13C

5A
5B

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

BANERJEE Rahul

CHAMPIA Mangal Singh

TALUKDAR Jayanta

CHENG Chu Sian

SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi

2035/ 2

1983/ 4

WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam

CHEN Szu Yuan
KUO Cheng Wei
WANG Cheng Pang

KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc

ORBAY Hasan
SATIR Serdar

ELLISON Brady
JOHNSON Richard
WUNDERLE Victor

JIANG Lin
LI Wenquan
XUE Hai Feng

ABRAMOV Andrey
BADENOV Bair

TSYREMPILOV Baljinima

GINZEL Jan Christopher
ROHRBERG Sebastian

WEISS Christian

GANKIN Artem
GANKIN Denis
KIM Konstantin

GRAY Matthew
KIM Ha-Neul
NARAY Michael

DI BUO llario
GALIAZZO Marco
NESPOLI Mauro

IM Dong Hyun
LEE Chang Hwan
PARK Kyung-Mo

MARIN COELLO David

SERRANO Juan Rene

VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo

CUSTERS Pieter
VAN ALTEN Wietse
VAN DER HOFF Ron

BEKKER Pavlo
IVASHKO Markiyan
RUBAN Viktor

KUNDA Maxim
MARUSAV Mikalay
PRILEPAU Anton

CUESTA Elias
MORILLO Daniel
RIERA Raul

CIS Tomasz
DOBROWOLSKI Rafal
PRZEPIORA Tomasz

1993/ 3

1961/ 9

1959/10

1949 /12

1949 /11

1927 /16

1932/15

1979/ 6

1977/ 7

2039/ 1

1964/ 8

1934 /13

1979/ 5

1934 /14

1927 /17

1900/18

WR

224

212

208

217

224

213

220

216

219

218

218

210

208

208

208

203

221 218

209 216

208 210

207 204

211

209

206

200

218

215

225

216
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ARCHERY

.
.‘ RECURVE MEN'S TEAM A

ARCHERY o it
Turkish Archery Federat
Meteksan World Cup urkish Archery ion

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 30 MAY 2008

Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC Name Round .
No Score/Rank 1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals
19 VEN - Venezuela 19A DIAZ Manuel 1876 /19
19B LEONI Leonardo
19C MALAVE Elias
20 GBR - Great Britain 20A CALLAWAY Andrew 1846 /20
20B MORTLOCK James
20C SPOUGE Edward
21 GRE - Greece 21A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 1840/21
21B STAMATOPOULOS Prodromos
21C YANTSIOS Konstantinos
22 GEO - Georgia 22A BOLKVADZE Lado 1824 /22
22B KADIDZE Tariel
22C TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva
23 ARM - Armenia 23A DOVMALYAN Grigor 1821 /23
23B PETROSYAN Hovanes
23C SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik
24 IRl - LLR. Iran 24A GANJALI Ali 1816 /24
24B HABIBIAN Mostafa
24C RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan
25 ISR - Israel 25A BEN DAVID David 1770/25
25B SCHALGI Nir
25C ZADOK Ido
Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
Official
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ARCHERY
Meteksan World Cup

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

A
i o
Turkish Archery Federation

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 30 MAY 2008

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

Rounds

1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals

10

11

11

13

13

15

16

17

18

Official

KOR - Korea

TPE - Chinese Taipei

CHN - P.R. China

POL - Poland

USA - USA

ITA - Italy

COL - Colombia

JPN - Japan

RUS - Russian Fed.

GER - Germany

GEO - Georgia

GRE - Greece

IND - India

UKR - Ukraine

KAZ - Kazakhstan

TUR - Turkey

BLR - Belarus

INA - Indonesia

1A
1B
1C

10A
10B
10C

3A
3B

5A
5B
5C

11A
11B
11C

2A
2B

9A
9B
9C

4A
4B
4C

A
7B

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

16A
16B
16C

13A
13B
13C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

6A
6B
6C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

JOO Hyun Jung
PARK Sung-Hyun
YUN Ok Hee

WEI Pi-Hsiu
WU Hui Ju
YUAN Shu Chi

CHEN Ling
GUO Dan
ZHANG Juan Juan

CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
MOSPINEK Justyna

LORIG Khatuna
NICHOLS Jennifer
SCAVOTTO Karen

LIONETTI Pia Carmen
TONETTA Elena
VALEEVA Natalia

RENDON Ana Maria
ROMERO Sigrid
SANCHEZ Natalia

HAYAKAWA Nami
HAYASHI Yuki
KITABATAKE Sayoko

ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
PEROVA Ksenia

NULLE Wiebke
POSSNER Susanne
RICHTER Elena

DIASAMIDZE Asmat
ESEBUA Kristina
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

ATLAS Anita-Avi
PSARRA Evangelia
ROMANTZI Elpida

BANERJEE Dola
DEVI Bombayla Laishram
KUMARI Reena

HERASYMENKO Lina
KOVAL Victoria
RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya

BANNOVA Anastassiya
PILIPOVA Olga
TUKEBAEVA Farida

CAKIR Merve
OKTEM Zehra
SATIR Zekiye Keskin

MARUSAVA Hanna
MULIUK Katsiarina
SVISTUN Janna

NURAINI Novia
PUSPITA SARI Rina Dewi
ROCHMAWATI Ika Juliana

1986/ 1

1856 /10

1921/ 3

1886/ 5

1853 /11

1937/ 2

1862/ 9

1888/ 4

1872/ 7

1817 /14

1841 /12

1816 /16

1820/13

1868/ 8

1816 /15

1882/ 6

1786 /17

1783/18

220

204

200

203

188

208

196

193

203

198

194

194

191

191

188

186

210 212

204 208

208 197

208 204

205

201

199

197

221

213

214

213
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ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM £
ARCHERY Turk‘lsh‘ﬁrcmry Federation
Meteksan World Cup
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 30 MAY 2008
Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC Name Round .
No Score/Rank 1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals
19 VEN - Venezuela 19A BRITO Leydis 1758 /19
19B COLMENARES Mariangel
19C LEONI Lisbeth
20 GBR - Great Britain 20A DOWNIE Emma 1737120
20B OLIVER Amy
20C SMITH Sarah
21 MEX - Mexico 21A AVITIA Mariana 1674 /21
21B PARTIDA Arminda
21C ROMAN Aida
22 LAT - Latvia 22A BERZINA Zane 1620 /22
22B CIPARSONE leva
22C LAPSINA Elina
23 EGY - Egypt 23A ABDELAAL Soha 1563 /23
23B ISMAIL Fadia
23C MANSOUR Amira
24 ARM - Armenia 24A SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 1472124
24B SIRUNYAN Narine
24C VASILYAN Nune
Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
Official
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ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM £
ARCHERY Turk‘lsh‘ﬁrcmry Federation
Meteksan World Cup
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULTS SUMMARY As of 30 MAY 2008
Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC Name Round .
No Score/Rank 1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals
1 ITA - ltaly 2A MAZZI| Stefano 2058/ 2 230 224 217 231 T29
2B PAGNI Sergio
2C TOSCO Antonio
2 USA-USA 4A GATTO Steven 20441 4 234 227 216 231 128
4B GELLENTHIEN Braden
4C SCHIAVO Mark
3 RUS - Russian Fed. 11A ABIDUEV Ayur 1987 /11 223 220 210 225
11B CHEPIK Dimitri
11C VOLKOV Maxin
4 ESP - Spain 8A DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel 2013/ 8 221 220 210 218
8B JEREZ Jose
8C RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro
5 SLO - Slovenia 12A FINK Iztok 1985/12 226 223
12B REBEC David
12C SITAR Dejan
6 BRA - Brazil 7A CESAR Alexandre Augusto 2017/ 7 226 218
7B CONTRUCCI Claudio C.
7C DOS SANTOS Roberval
7 IRI-L.R. Iran 3A AHMADI Majid 2053/ 3 224 217
3B HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza
3C ZAMANINEJAD Reza
8 NED - Netherlands 1A CUSTERS Emiel 2088/ 1 -BYE- 215
1B ELZINGA Peter
1C VAN ZUTPHEN Fred
9 DEN - Denmark 6A DAMSBO Martin 2029/ 6 220
6B HENRIKSEN Tom
6C JOHANNESEN Torben
10 TUR - Turkey 10A EKIZ Dincer 1991/10 219
10B KAYALI Yunus Emre
10C TUNA Serkan
10 VEN - Venezuela 9A GONZALEZ Eduardo 1993/ 9 219
9B HERNANDEZ Gary
9C TORRES Nelson
12 AUS - Australia 5A FREEMAN Clint 2038/ 5 217
5B TIMMS Robert
5C TYSON Craig
13 NOR - Norway 14A BOE Morten 1962 /14 216
14B SANDBERG Thomas
14C VANGEN Tom
13 UKR - Ukraine 15A LVOVSKYY Dmytro 1941 /15 216
15B VINOGRADOV Roman
15C YAREMENKO Oleksandr
15 GRE - Greece 13A GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis 1975/13 214
13B KALADAMIS Giorgios
13C PEPPAS Dimitrios
Legend:
No Number
Official
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ARCHERY

. >
.‘ COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM A
ARCHERY Turkish‘ﬁrcmry Federation

Meteksan World Cup

Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 31 MAY 2008

Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC No Name Scor?/??gwlj( 1/2 Finals
1 RUS - Russian Fed. 27A GONCHAROVA Sofia 2042/ 1 213 225
28A LOGINOVA Albina
29A KAZANTSEVA Anna
2 GBR - Great Britain 26B GALES Andrea 1995/ 2 211 222
27B HUNT Nicky
28B SIMPSON Nichola
3 VEN - Venezuela 23C SUDANO Andrea 1952/ 3 196 216
24C FLORES Martha
25C GUEDEZ Luzmary
4 TUR - Turkey 23A TURKOGLU Didem 1905/ 4 207 215
25A SU Gulbin
26A KUCUKKAYALAR Songul
Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
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ARCHERY

ERI RECURVE MEN'S TEAM _-*/A\“
ARCHERY A Y
Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008 TasihRachey Redasion
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 231 KOR-KOREA Leipzig (GER) 14 JUL 2007
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 2039 KOR - KOREA 210
1A IM Dong Hyun
1B LEE Chang Hwan
1Cc PARK Kyung-Mo GERMANY
16/ 1927 GER - GERMANY 216 200
16A GINZEL Jan Christopher
16B ROHRBERG Sebastian
16C WEISS Christian TURKEY
204
9/ 1961 TUR - TURKEY 217
9A KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc
9B ORBAY Hasan
9C SATIR Serdar TURKEY
8/ 1964 MEX - MEXICO 208 207
8A MARIN COELLO David
8B SERRANO Juan Rene
8C VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MALAYSIA
215
5/ 1979 UKR - UKRAINE 208
5A BEKKER Pavlo
5B IVASHKO Markiyan
5C RUBAN Viktor P.R. CHINA
12/ 1949 CHN - P.R.CHINA 213 209 T24
12A JIANG Lin
12B LI Wenquan
12C XUE Hai Feng MALAYSIA
216
13/ 1934 NED - NETHERLANDS 208
13A CUSTERS Pieter
13B VAN ALTEN Wietse
13C VAN DER HOFF Ron MALAYSIA
4/ 1983 MAS - MALAYSIA 212 209 T27 GOLD
4A CHENG Chu Sian
4B SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi
4C WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam INDIA
3/ 1993 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI 208
3A CHEN Szu Yuan
3B KUO Cheng Wei
3C WANG Cheng Pang CHINESE TAIPEI
14/ 1934 BLR - BELARUS 203 208
14A KUNDA Maxim
14B MARUSAYV Mikalay
14C PRILEPAU Anton CHINESE TAIPEI
210
11/ 1949 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 220
11A ABRAMOV Andrey
11B BADENOV Bair
11C TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUSSIAN FED.
6/ 1979 AUS - AUSTRALIA 218 206
6A GRAY Matthew
6B KIM Ha-Neul
6C NARAY Michael INDIA SILVER
218
71 1977 ITA - ITALY 218
7A DI BUO llario MALAYSIA
7B GALIAZZO Marco
7C NESPOLI Mauro USA
10/ 1959 USA - USA 224 211
10A ELLISON Brady
10B JOHNSON Richard
10C WUNDERLE Victor INDIA
218
15/ 1932  KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 219 BRONZE
15A GANKIN Artem TURKEY
15B GANKIN Denis 216
15C KIM Konstantin INDIA CHINESE TAIPEI
2/ 2035 IND - INDIA 224 221
2A BANERJEE Rahul CHINESE TAIPEI
2B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 225
2C TALUKDAR Jayanta
Legend:
No Number Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 o
hnasgucyanciamid 1 4:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2031 KOR-KOREA Atlanta (USA) 1 JUL 1996
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KOR - KOREA IM Dong Hyun 680 2039 WR
LEE Chang Hwan 675
PARK Kyung-Mo 684
2 IND - INDIA BANERJEE Rahul 673 2035
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 684
TALUKDAR Jayanta 678
3 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI CHEN Szu Yuan 659 1993
KUO Cheng Wei 664
WANG Cheng Pang 670
4 MAS - MALAYSIA CHENG Chu Sian 662 1983
SULAIMAN Muhammad Marbawi 653
WAN AB AZIZ Wan Mohd Khalmizam 668
5 UKR - UKRAINE BEKKER Pavlo 652 1979 T90;25
IVASHKO Markiyan 662
RUBAN Viktor 665
6 AUS - AUSTRALIA GRAY Matthew 661 1979 T79;20
KIM Ha-Neul 674
NARAY Michael 644
7 ITA-ITALY DI BUO llario 673 1977
GALIAZZO Marco 659
NESPOLI Mauro 645
8 MEX - MEXICO MARIN COELLO David 631 1964
SERRANO Juan Rene 669
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo 664
9 TUR-TURKEY KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc 661 1961
ORBAY Hasan 642
SATIR Serdar 658
10 USA-USA ELLISON Brady 666 1959
JOHNSON Richard 656
WUNDERLE Victor 637
11 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. ABRAMOV Andrey 643 1949 T69;29
BADENOV Bair 649
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 657
12 CHN - P.R. CHINA JIANG Lin 642 1949 T69;18
LI Wenquan 647
XUE Hai Feng 660
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Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 o
hnasgucyanciamid 1 4:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2031 KOR-KOREA Atlanta (USA) 1 JUL 1996
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking
13 NED - NETHERLANDS CUSTERS Pieter 643 1934 T74;24
VAN ALTEN Wietse 656
VAN DER HOFF Ron 635
14 BLR-BELARUS KUNDA Maxim 647 1934 T66;22
MARUSAYV Mikalay 634
PRILEPAU Anton 653
15 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN GANKIN Artem 651 1932
GANKIN Denis 629
KIM Konstantin 652
16 GER - GERMANY GINZEL Jan Christopher 648 1927 SO
ROHRBERG Sebastian 658
WEISS Christian 621
17 ESP - SPAIN CUESTA Elias 652 1927 SO
MORILLO Daniel 644
RIERA Raul 631
18 POL - POLAND CIS Tomasz 612 1900
DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 638
PRZEPIORA Tomasz 650
19 VEN - VENEZUELA DIAZ Manuel 636 1876
LEONI Leonardo 625
MALAVE Elias 615
20 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN CALLAWAY Andrew 607 1846
MORTLOCK James 630
SPOUGE Edward 609
21 GRE - GREECE KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 628 1840
STAMATOPOULQOS Prodromos 602
YANTSIOS Konstantinos 610
22 GEO - GEORGIA BOLKVADZE Lado 620 1824
KADIDZE Tariel 591
TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva 613
23 ARM - ARMENIA DOVMALYAN Grigor 602 1821
PETROSYAN Hovanes 602
SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik 617
24 IRl - ILR. IRAN GANJALI Ali 592 1816
HABIBIAN Mostafa 599
RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan 625
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Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 14:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2031 KOR-KOREA Atlanta (USA) 1 JUL 1996
FITA Team i
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking
25 ISR -ISRAEL BEN DAVID David 620 1770
SCHALGI Nir 619
ZADOK Ido 531
Legend:
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) (m;n) then coin toss WR World Record
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Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008 TasihRachey Redasion
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 228 KOR-KOREA Shanghai (CHN) 29 SEP 2006
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 1986 KOR - KOREA 220
1A JOO Hyun Jung
1B PARK Sung-Hyun
1Cc YUN Ok Hee KOREA
16/ 1816 GRE - GREECE 194 210
16A ATLAS Anita-Avi
16B PSARRA Evangelia
16C ROMANTZI Elpida KOREA
212
9/ 1862 COL - COLOMBIA 196
9A RENDON Ana Maria
9B ROMERO Sigrid
9C SANCHEZ Natalia COLOMBIA
8/ 1868 UKR - UKRAINE 191 199
8A HERASYMENKO Lina
8B KOVAL Victoria
8C RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya KOREA
221
5/ 1886 POL - POLAND 203
5A CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
5B MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
5C MOSPINEK Justyna POLAND
12/ 1841 GEO - GEORGIA 194 208
12A DIASAMIDZE Asmat
12B ESEBUA Kristina
12C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna POLAND
204
13/ 1820 IND - INDIA 191
13A BANERJEE Dola
13B DEVI Bombayla Laishram
13C KUMARI Reena JAPAN
4/ 1888 JPN - JAPAN 193 197 GOLD
4A HAYAKAWA Nami
4B HAYASHI Yuki
4C KITABATAKE Sayoko KOREA
3/ 1921 CHN - P.R.CHINA 200
3A CHEN Ling
3B GUO Dan
3C ZHANG Juan Juan P.R. CHINA
14/ 1817 GER - GERMANY 198 208
14A NULLE Wiebke
14B POSSNER Susanne
14C RICHTER Elena P.R. CHINA
197
11/ 1853 USA - USA 188
11A LORIG Khatuna
11B NICHOLS Jennifer
11C SCAVOTTO Karen USA
6/ 1882 TUR - TURKEY 186 205
6A CAKIR Merve
6B OKTEM Zehra
6C SATIR Zekiye Keskin CHINESE TAIPEI SILVER
213
71 1872 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 203
7A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya CHINESE TAIPEI
7B KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
7C PEROVA Ksenia CHINESE TAIPEI
10/ 1856 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI 204 204
10A WEI Pi-Hsiu
10B WU Hui Ju
10C YUAN Shu Chi CHINESE TAIPEI
208
15/ 1816 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 188 BRONZE
15A BANNOVA Anastassiya POLAND
15B PILIPOVA Olga 213
15C TUKEBAEVA Farida ITALY P.R. CHINA
2/ 1937 ITA - ITALY 208 201
2A LIONETTI Pia Carmen P.R. CHINA
2B TONETTA Elena 214
2C VALEEVA Natalia
Legend:
No Number
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Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya. May 27 - 31. 2008 9:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2030 KOR-KOREA Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
| After 72 Arrows
FITA Team L
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking
1 KOR - KOREA JOO Hyun Jung 663 1986
PARK Sung-Hyun 667
YUN Ok Hee 656
2 ITA - ITALY LIONETTI Pia Carmen 632 1937
TONETTA Elena 645
VALEEVA Natalia 660
3 CHN-P.R.CHINA CHEN Ling 641 1921
GUO Dan 642
ZHANG Juan Juan 638
4 JPN-JAPAN HAYAKAWA Nami 643 1888
HAYASHI Yuki 626
KITABATAKE Sayoko 619
5 POL - POLAND CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 629 1886
MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona 615
MOSPINEK Justyna 642
6 TUR-TURKEY CAKIR Merve 619 1882
OKTEM Zehra 623
SATIR Zekiye Keskin 640
7 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 608 1872
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina 639
PEROVA Ksenia 625
8 UKR - UKRAINE HERASYMENKO Lina 596 1868
KOVAL Victoria 630
RIEZNIKOVA Yuliya 642
9 COL - COLOMBIA RENDON Ana Maria 637 1862
ROMERO Sigrid 582
SANCHEZ Natalia 643
10 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI WEI Pi-Hsiu 592 1856
WU Hui Ju 610
YUAN Shu Chi 654
11 USA-USA LORIG Khatuna 629 1853
NICHOLS Jennifer 641
SCAVOTTO Karen 583
Official
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Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
g Bape-stt amid. .45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2030 KOR-KOREA Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
| After 72 Arrows
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking
12 GEO - GEORGIA DIASAMIDZE Asmat 589 1841
ESEBUA Kristina 639
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 613
13 IND - INDIA BANERJEE Dola 501 1820
DEVI Bombayla Laishram 604
KUMARI Reena 625
14 GER - GERMANY NULLE Wiebke 596 1817
POSSNER Susanne 609
RICHTER Elena 612
15 KAZ- KAZAKHSTAN BANNOVA Anastassiya 626 1816
PILIPOVA Olga 602
TUKEBAEVA Farida 588
16 GRE - GREECE ATLAS Anita-Avi 613 1816
PSARRA Evangelia 608
ROMANTZI Elpida 595
17 BLR-BELARUS MARUSAVA Hanna 604 1786
MULIUK Katsiarina 598
SVISTUN Janna 584
18 INA - INDONESIA NURAINI Novia 582 1783
PUSPITA SARI Rina Dewi 615
ROCHMAWATI lka Juliana 586
19 VEN - VENEZUELA BRITO Leydis 592 1758
COLMENARES Mariangel 580
LEONI Lisbeth 586
20 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN DOWNIE Emma 609 1737
OLIVER Amy 603
SMITH Sarah 525
21 MEX - MEXICO AVITIA Mariana 606 1674
PARTIDA Arminda 453
ROMAN Aida 615
22 LAT-LATVIA BERZINA Zane 581 1620
CIPARSONE leva 523
LAPSINA Elina 516
Official
ARW470901_C73B 1.0 Report Created WED 28 MAY 2008 14:57 Page 2/3
[N~ KIA MOTORS D LONGINES MiLLI -
meteksan events @ The Power to Surprise™ ~ =~ pivango = on10TO

TURKISH AIRLINES



ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

B 5
.‘= WED RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM £
ARCHERY o M
Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008 9:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2030 KOR-KOREA Athens (GRE) 12 AUG 2004
| After 72 Arrows
FITA Team i
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking
23 EGY -EGYPT ABDELAAL Soha 448 1563
ISMAIL Fadia 569
MANSOUR Amira 546
24 ARM - ARMENIA SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 548 1472
SIRUNYAN Narine 423
VASILYAN Nune 501
Official
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Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008 TasihRachey Redasion
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 238 NED-NETHERLANDS San Salvador (ESA) 24 JUN 2006
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 2088 NED - NETHERLANDS
1A CUSTERS Emiel
1B ELZINGA Peter
1C VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NETHERLANDS
-BYE - 215
SPAIN
210
9/ 1993 VEN - VENEZUELA 219
9A GONZALEZ Eduardo
9B HERNANDEZ Gary
9C TORRES Nelson SPAIN
8/ 2013 ESP - SPAIN 221 220
8A DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel
8B JEREZ Jose
8C RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro USA
231 T28
5/ 2038 AUS - AUSTRALIA 217
5A FREEMAN Clint
5B TIMMS Robert
5C TYSON Craig SLOVENIA
12/ 1985 SLO - SLOVENIA 226 223
12A FINK Iztok
12B REBEC David
12C SITAR Dejan USA
216
13/ 1975 GRE - GREECE 214
13A GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis
13B KALADAMIS Giorgios
13C PEPPAS Dimitrios USA
4/ 2044 USA - USA 234 227 GOLD
4A GATTO Steven
4B GELLENTHIEN Braden
4c SCHIAVO Mark ITALY
3/ 2053 IRl - LR.IRAN 224
3A AHMADI Majid
3B HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza
3C ZAMANINEJAD Reza I.R. IRAN
14/ 1962 NOR - NORWAY 216 217
14A BOE Morten
14B SANDBERG Thomas
14C VANGEN Tom RUSSIAN FED.
210
11/ 1987 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 223
11A ABIDUEV Ayur
11B CHEPIK Dimitri
11C VOLKOV Maxin RUSSIAN FED.
6/ 2029 DEN - DENMARK 220 220
6A DAMSBO Martin
6B HENRIKSEN Tom
6C JOHANNESEN Torben ITALY SILVER
231 T29
7/ 2017 BRA - BRAZIL 226
7A CESAR Alexandre Augusto USA
7B CONTRUCCI Claudio C.
7C DOS SANTOS Roberval BRAZIL
10/ 1991 TUR - TURKEY 219 218
10A EKIZ Dincer
10B KAYALI Yunus Emre
10C TUNA Serkan ITALY
217
15/ 1941 UKR - UKRAINE 216 BRONZE
15A LVOVSKYY Dmytro SPAIN
158 VINOGRADOV Roman 218
15C YAREMENKO Oleksandr ITALY RUSSIAN FED.
2/ 2058 ITA - ITALY 230 224
2A MAZZ| Stefano RUSSIAN FED.
2B PAGNI Sergio 225
2C TOSCO Antonio
Legend:
No Number Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 o
g Bape-stt amid. .45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2103 USA-FRANCE Porec (CRO) 16 APR 2008
| After 72 Arrows
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking
1 NED - NETHERLANDS CUSTERS Emiel 692 2088
ELZINGA Peter 701
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred 695
2 ITA-ITALY MAZZ| Stefano 683 2058
PAGNI Sergio 687
TOSCO Antonio 688
3 IRI-LR.IRAN AHMADI Majid 691 2053
HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza 680
ZAMANINEJAD Reza 682
4 USA-USA GATTO Steven 678 2044
GELLENTHIEN Braden 690
SCHIAVO Mark 676
5 AUS- AUSTRALIA FREEMAN Clint 689 2038
TIMMS Robert 687
TYSON Craig 662
6 DEN - DENMARK DAMSBO Martin 685 2029
HENRIKSEN Tom 669
JOHANNESEN Torben 675
7 BRA -BRAZIL CESAR Alexandre Augusto 657 2017
CONTRUCCI Claudio C. 679
DOS SANTOS Roberval 681
8 ESP - SPAIN DE LA TORRE Luis Miguel 685 2013
JEREZ Jose 672
RODRIGUEZ Heliodoro 656
9 VEN - VENEZUELA GONZALEZ Eduardo 662 1993
HERNANDEZ Gary 665
TORRES Nelson 666
10 TUR - TURKEY EKIZ Dincer 662 1991
KAYALI Yunus Emre 668
TUNA Serkan 661
11 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. ABIDUEYV Ayur 656 1987
CHEPIK Dimitri 652
VOLKOV Maxin 679
Official
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Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 Turkish Archery Federation
g Bape-stt amid. .45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2103 USA-FRANCE Porec (CRO) 16 APR 2008

| After 72 Arrows

FITA Team Individual Team
Rank NOC World Name
. Total Total
Ranking
12 SLO - SLOVENIA FINK Iztok 644 1985
REBEC David 653
SITAR Dejan 688
13 GRE - GREECE GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis 668 1975
KALADAMIS Giorgios 667
PEPPAS Dimitrios 640
14 NOR - NORWAY BOE Morten 684 1962
SANDBERG Thomas 642
VANGEN Tom 636
15 UKR - UKRAINE LVOVSKYY Dmytro 660 1941
VINOGRADOV Roman 632
YAREMENKO Oleksandr 649
Official
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Meteksan World Cup 30 MAY 2008 o
Antalya, May 27 - 31, 2008
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record 24 Arrows: 232 USA-USA Leipzig (GER) 13 JUL 2007
Ranking Round NOC FITA
Rank/  Score Back World Semifinals Finals
Name .
No Ranking
1/ 2042 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 213
27A GONCHAROVA Sofia
29A KAZANTSEVA Anna
28A LOGINOVA Albina RUSSIAN FED.
4/ 1905 TUR - TURKEY 207 225
26A KUCUKKAYALAR Songul GOLD
25A SU Gulbin
23A TURKOGLU Didem RUSSIAN FED.
3/ 1952 VEN - VENEZUELA 196
24C FLORES Martha
25C GUEDEZ Luzmary
23C SUDANO Andrea GREAT BRITAIN
2/ 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 211 222
26B GALES Andrea
27B HUNT Nicky
28B SIMPSON Nichola
SILVER
GREAT BRITAIN
TURKEY BRONZE
215
VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA
216
Legend:
No Number
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Meteksan World Cup 28 MAY 2008 o
hnasgucyanciamid 1 4:45 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 216 Arrows: 2044 FRA-FRANCE Vittel (FRA) 14 MAY 2008
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking
1 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. GONCHAROVA Sofia 679 2042
KAZANTSEVA Anna 694
LOGINOVA Albina 669
2 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN GALES Andrea 667 1995
HUNT Nicky 670
SIMPSON Nichola 658
3 VEN-VENEZUELA FLORES Martha 649 1952
GUEDEZ Luzmary 663
SUDANO Andrea 640
4 TUR - TURKEY KUCUKKAYALAR Songul 638 1905
SU Gulbin 626
TURKOGLU Didem 641
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